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Lubbock Swimming and Diving Invitational 2022 - 1/7/2022 to 1/8/2022

Results
 
#1  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay

Meet Record: 1:47.22 2020* Southlake Carroll

H Heldenbrand, B Kaiser, K Zenick, M Clem

Pool Record: 1:45.58 2020 Mansfield

M Mechling, G Walker, C Limpert, K Walker

  Team Relay Finals Time

A - Final

ALUBB1 1:50.83

26.37 11.31 24.6548.50

AMIDL2 1:51.42

Graham, Rilee 11 Day, PJ J 12

Holmes, Meisi 11 Erickson, Charlotte 09

28.85 31.89 26.2524.43

ALALM3 1:52.35

Holesinger, Sylvia 12 Wetteland, Kelly 12

Ronning, Kamaya 12 Pieck, Sophia 09

29.99 28.87 24.9228.57

AEPCO4 1:53.97

33.36 27.67 24.6528.29

ALUCR5 1:54.21

33.41 27.66 26.0227.12

BEPCO6 2:01.71

29.70 33.85 28.7329.43

ATRPGD7 2:01.88

31.10 34.96 27.7428.08

BSACE--- DQ

32.00 34.72 27.4228.04

B - Final

AMILE9 2:00.75

Sites, Elizabeth 11 Cervenkova, Katerina 11

Ortiz, Brianna O 10 Morris, Madison 10

31.84 31.54 28.7328.64

AAMAR10 2:05.28

33.12 35.90 26.9529.31

BLUBB11 2:06.52

33.53 36.67 26.9229.40

BLALM12 2:07.12

Kimball, Savannah 11 Ronning, Lena 09

Holland, Allie 09 Tripp, Ada 12

32.20 35.25 28.9730.70

BLUCR13 2:08.49

33.16 34.23 28.3132.79

ALUCO14 2:09.23

31.70 35.87 27.1934.47

BSACB15 2:09.87

32.89 36.94 28.1031.94

ASACB16 2:10.30

34.22 35.95 28.1731.96

C - Final

BKLEI17 2:10.11

32.74 36.68 29.9930.70

ALUMO18 2:11.15

32.97 37.02 27.9933.17

BTRPGD--- DQ

37.14 43.85 30.1628.21

ALALMV--- DQ

Burns, Kylie 12 Evans, Sadie 09

Montoya, Alisabela 12 Enriquez, Sofia 12

39.65 39.23 30.6737.11

 
#1  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay

Meet Record: 1:47.22 2020* Southlake Carroll

H Heldenbrand, B Kaiser, K Zenick, M Clem

Pool Record: 1:45.58 2020 Mansfield

M Mechling, G Walker, C Limpert, K Walker

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries

ALUBB1 1:53.69

Fox, Ellis 11 Brady, Emma 12

Guilliams, Greta 11 McCloud, Scarlett 10

27.22 31.04 26.2529.18

ALALM2 1:53.96

Holesinger, Sylvia 12 Wetteland, Kelly 12

Ronning, Kamaya 12 Pieck, Sophia 09

29.72 30.02 25.8128.41

ALUCR3 1:54.72

Watkins, Brylee 09 Luna, Gabriella 12

Smith, Hollie 11 Vanginault, Annika 10

30.34 30.90 26.6526.83

AMIDL4 1:55.79

Holmes, Meisi 11 Day, PJ J 12

Graham, Rilee 11 Erickson, Charlotte 09

28.82 30.29 26.9529.73

AEPCO5 1:56.17

Gotaas, Gigi 12 Slater, Athena 09

Gallardo, Alyssa 12 Vela, Erica 11

28.46 33.81 25.5328.37

AKLEI6 2:01.08

Smotek, Emma 09 Rodabaugh, Cassie 09

Burleson, Eva 09 McCormack, Ava 09

31.39 33.68 26.3329.68

ATRPGD7 2:02.44

Moreno, Emma K 12 Sosa, Karla 10

Pallares, Mari A 10 Gonzalez, Erin 11

30.93 35.94 27.7927.78

BSACE8 2:03.03

Moore, Zoey 09 Blastick, Sofia 10

Manning, Mallorie 09 Hernandez, Salma 10

1:06.98 28.47 0.1827.40

BEPCO9 2:03.93

Marrero, Viba 10 Pitchkolen, Caroline 10

Garcia, Ximena 11 Slater, Attia 09

30.49 34.50 29.2629.68

AMILE10 2:05.53

Morris, Madison 10 Cervenkova, Katerina 11

Ortiz, Brianna O 10 Sites, Elizabeth 11

34.27 33.36 28.2029.70

AAMAR11 2:06.36

Wood, Hannah 11 Hester, Bailey 10

Luna, Hannah E 12 Newman, Addison 11

32.63 36.75 27.4529.53

BLALM12 2:06.97

Kimball, Savannah 11 Ronning, Lena 09

Holland, Allie 09 Tripp, Ada 12

31.45 35.55 28.5131.46

BLUBB13 2:07.36

Zesiger, Aspen 10 Claussen, Kenedi 09

Holland, Haley 12 Marpa, Ariel 12

33.60 36.97 26.8729.92

ALUCO14 2:08.55

Donai, Addison 09 Hopping, Alyvia L 11

Haag, Caroline E 12 Sauder, Kate L 12

32.18 35.21 27.2733.89

BLUCR15 2:09.14

Vigil, Kiki 12 Cornwell, Briella 09

Gutierrez, Keely 11 Clark, Chloe 09

33.90 34.38 17.3543.51

BSACB16 2:10.82

Parkes, Allison 09 Boser, Rylee 09

Lopez, Marisa 10 Childs, Coco 09

16.71 14.91 1:27.8911.31

ASACB17 2:10.89

Fentress, Shelby 09 Dobbs, Jillian 10

Wroblewski, Alina 11 Wroblewski, Haley 11

33.92 36.73 28.1732.07

BKLEI18 2:11.94

Dickson, Gabriella 10 Pham, Abby 10

Sanchez, Victoria 12 Garcia, Victoria 10

33.51 37.86 30.3030.27

ALUMO19 2:13.23

Hogan, Kindyl 09 Vanapalli, Amiya 10

Valles, Osmara 12 Reeves, Zoey 09

11.51 10.82 1:40.2110.69

BTRPGD20 2:22.93

Lozano, Bree 11 Vela, Mia G 12

Cardenas, Jackie 11 Saenz, Kailyn 11

11.23 12.10 1:47.9911.61

ALALMV21 2:27.59

Burns, Kylie 12 Evans, Sadie 09

Montoya, Alisabela 12 Enriquez, Sofia 12

41.08 38.24 34.3333.94

ASACE--- DQ

Edinburgh, Whitney 11 Acevedo, Camila 10

Watkins, Emma 10 Cotton, Clara 10

29.17 33.14 26.5728.86

AEUTR--- NS

Vargas, Kaela Sepulvado, Marissa 12

Carlson, Sophia 10 Nguyen, Emma 10

 
#2  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay

Meet Record: 1:35.10 2019* Klein High School

J Powell, J Le, V Onu, C Duncan

Pool Record: 1:34.07 2019 Keller High School

S Lucas, N Beladi, T Johns, D Tran

  Team Relay Finals Time

A - Final

ALUBB1 1:40.72

26.94 27.58 21.2124.99
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Lubbock Swimming and Diving Invitational 2022 - 1/7/2022 to 1/8/2022

Results
A - Final ...   (#2  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay)

AEPCO2 1:41.79

26.26 29.42 22.3223.79

ASACE3 1:43.27

25.63 31.15 22.9123.58

ATRPGD4 1:44.59

27.32 30.91 22.8723.49

BSACE5 1:46.27

27.95 29.73 23.3825.21

AMILE6 1:46.39

28.94 29.11 22.9225.42

AKLEI7 1:46.79

Flavin, Quinn 11 Viteri, Lorenzo 11

Erwin, Quint 09 Cassens, S 09

28.52 29.36 23.4625.45

BLUBB8 1:47.52

28.01 28.10 25.9225.49

B - Final

ALUMO9 1:48.61

28.89 30.92 22.6626.14

BTRPGD10 1:49.63

28.41 29.37 23.8727.98

ALUCR11 1:49.74

27.21 30.53 24.7627.24

BEPCO12 1:50.95

31.62 30.10 23.3825.85

AMIDL13 1:52.21

26.53 30.90 27.4427.34

ALUCO14 1:54.89

29.02 32.21 24.4029.26

ASACB15 1:55.03

30.55 33.16 25.0526.27

AAMAR16 1:55.99

30.90 32.86 23.5628.67

C - Final

AAMTA17 1:57.51

Messer, Trent J 12 Fields, Benjamin C 11

Waldrop, Hoyt L 11 Jackson, Khalil 11

 
#2  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay

Meet Record: 1:35.10 2019* Klein High School

J Powell, J Le, V Onu, C Duncan

Pool Record: 1:34.07 2019 Keller High School

S Lucas, N Beladi, T Johns, D Tran

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries

ALUBB1 1:41.05

Thomas, Garth 12 Maples, Nolan 12

Byars, Jacob 10 Paulk, River 10

27.53 27.26 20.9025.36

ASACE2 1:44.32

Helm, Samuel 12 Morales, Aidan 10

Fentress, Cody 12 Brewer, Brayden 12

25.65 31.67 23.4923.51

AEPCO3 1:44.78

Cardenas, JP 09 Provencio, Marcelo 11

Haas, Max 12 Nevarez, Jason 12

26.73 30.63 23.6423.78

ATRPGD4 1:46.02

Gonzalez, Fernando A 10 Salazar, Andres 09

Blanco, Josue J 10 Mendoza, Edward 10

27.31 31.51 23.3423.86

AKLEI5 1:46.06

Cassens, S 09 Viteri, Lorenzo 11

Flavin, Quinn 11 Erwin, Quint 09

27.64 29.45 22.2426.73

BSACE6 1:47.62

Thompson, Tristan 10 Childs, Earl 10

Thompson, Creed 11 Trevino Tovaas, Lewis 10

27.63 30.13 24.3725.49

AMILE7 1:48.28

Rochelle, Gavin 09 Workman, George 09

Bhakta, Janak 10 Morgan, Brendan 09

27.96 30.87 23.5025.95

BLUBB8 1:48.34

Vangundy, Townes 11 Ellerbrook, Jacob 12

Zesiger, Zander 12 Oldham, Nathan 10

28.32 28.06 25.9026.06

ALUMO9 1:48.47

Berridge, Jefferson 12 Kern, Landry 12

Grove, Michael 10 Green, Dylan 11

28.27 31.58 22.5726.05

ALUCR10 1:50.52

Jackson, Tyler 09 Jackson, Trey 11

Swatzell, Myatt 10 Lopez, Sebastian 12

27.76 30.00 25.4727.29

BEPCO11 1:51.36

Vara, Steven 10 Ramirez, Nico 09

Ramirez, Mateo 10 Delgado, Mateo 11

29.84 31.43 23.4326.66

BTRPGD12 1:52.22

Wardy, Aiden J 11 Palmer, Warren 12

Salem, Noah J 09 Ramirez, Joseph 12

28.78 30.46 24.7628.22

AMIDL13 1:53.61

Shelton, Jake 10 Pena, Rio 10

Medina, Alexander 10 Vickery, Benton 11

26.62 31.00 27.7728.22

ALUCO14 1:54.57

Beights, Kyler 09 MacLachlan, David T 11

Smith, Collin R 11 Ruiz, Kolby M 12

29.64 31.90 24.4228.61

AAMAR15 1:56.60

Reyna, Ethan C 11 Do, Vinh 11

Spidel, Wyatt 10 Dykhouse, Lance 09

11.11 11.31 1:22.8011.38

ASACB16 1:56.95

Ford, James 09 Davis, Troy 11

Jeannot, Cole 11 Elliott, Jake 09

11.34 40.24 54.9210.45

AAMTA17 1:59.88

Messer, Trent J 12 Fields, Benjamin C 11

Waldrop, Hoyt L 11 Birdwell, Kaden J 11

32.23 33.91 25.7627.98

BLALM--- DQ

Borovina, Daniel 11 Shiina, Takeshi 09

Gao, Isaac 11

32.84 32.29 27.8829.30

ALALMV--- DQ

Javernick, Seth 10 Berninger, William 10

Johnson, Avery 12 Kerstiens, Jace 09

24.91 16.01 53.0244.07

BEUTR--- DQ

Millner, Josh 09 Nguyen, Steven 12

Kaloust, Henri 10 Vera Cruz, Matthew M 10

30.55 36.01 25.8629.46

AEUTR--- DQ

Tiemann, Isaiah 12 Duong, Philip 12

Olsen, Matthew 10 Pennoyer, Nicolas 12

28.85 28.77 24.3726.97

ALALM--- DQ

Henderson, Duncan 09 Lo, Ming 11

Henderson, Orion 12 Williams, Wayne 12

24.88 28.27 23.2023.19

BSACB--- DQ

Parkes, James 11 Cartwright, Calvin 09

Russwurm, Fischer 09 Vu, Ben 09

33.00 34.49 26.4228.04

ATRPBL--- NS

 
#3  Girls 200 Yard Free

Meet Record: 1:49.92 2020* Kit Kat B Zenick

Pool Record: 1:48.08 2012 Julia Anderson

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

MILE 11Cervenkova, Katerina1 1:57.53

26.68 29.54 30.8430.47

LALM 09Pieck, Sophia2 1:59.22

26.94 30.26 30.3131.71

LUBB 10McCloud, Scarlett3 2:02.80

27.37 30.09 33.5531.79

LALM 12Holesinger, Sylvia4 2:07.45

28.42 31.29 34.3733.37

LUCR 09Duncan, Averi5 2:08.25

28.31 31.91 33.8034.23

LALM 10McLaughlin, Emily6 2:08.60

28.96 32.65 33.4133.58

LUCR 12DeLorimiere, Terrah7 2:09.35

28.95 32.32 33.8834.20

KLEI 10O'Sullivan, Ciara8 2:11.66

29.53 32.77 34.9034.46

B - Final

LUBB 09Morris, Sophia9 2:10.19

29.77 32.65 33.8133.96

MIDL 09Ledgewood, Cora10 2:10.30

31.20 34.41 32.1332.56

EPCO 09Slater, Athena11 2:11.15

30.45 33.59 32.9634.15
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Lubbock Swimming and Diving Invitational 2022 - 1/7/2022 to 1/8/2022

Results
B - Final ...   (#3  Girls 200 Yard Free)

SACE 10Watkins, Emma12 2:11.59

30.53 33.53 32.6834.85

KLEI 09Burleson, Eva13 2:12.51

30.70 33.80 33.3334.68

KLEI 12Sanchez, Victoria14 2:14.88

30.84 33.86 35.0735.11

AMAR 11Rios, Genesis15 2:19.04

31.45 34.92 36.1436.53

LUCR 09Clark, Chloe16 2:19.52

32.14 33.21 40.8133.36

C - Final

LUMO 09Reeves, Zoey17 2:17.90

31.30 34.94 35.5636.10

SACB 09Chavez, Joanna18 2:19.33

31.36 34.69 36.4436.84

EPCO 10Venegas, Valentina19 2:19.95

31.59 34.84 36.8736.65

SACB 11Wroblewski, Haley20 2:21.37

33.02 36.35 34.6037.40

LUBB 12Carruth, Peyton21 2:21.65

31.46 35.35 37.6837.16

KLEI 10Garcia, Victoria22 2:21.99

32.92 35.89 35.9937.19

AMAR 11Boren, Brooklyn R23 2:22.40

32.00 35.39 38.0236.99

LUCR 11Villarreal, Abigil24 2:22.54

32.61 35.98 36.1937.76

 
#3  Girls 200 Yard Free

Meet Record: 1:49.92 2020* Kit Kat B Zenick

Pool Record: 1:48.08 2012 Julia Anderson

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

LALM 09Pieck, Sophia1 2:02.15

LUBB 10McCloud, Scarlett2 2:02.40

MILE 11Cervenkova, Katerina3 2:04.71

LALM 12Holesinger, Sylvia4 2:05.59

LUCR 09Duncan, Averi5 2:09.01

LUCR 12DeLorimiere, Terrah6 2:09.32

LALM 10McLaughlin, Emily7 2:10.52

KLEI 10O'Sullivan, Ciara8 2:11.13

KLEI 09Burleson, Eva9 2:11.88

EPCO 09Slater, Athena10 2:13.15

LUBB 09Morris, Sophia11 2:13.95

LUCR 09Clark, Chloe12 2:14.84

SACE 10Watkins, Emma13 2:15.06

MIDL 09Ledgewood, Cora14 2:15.82

KLEI 12Sanchez, Victoria15 2:16.08

AMAR 11Rios, Genesis16 2:19.82

SACB 11Wroblewski, Haley17 2:20.00

LUMO 09Reeves, Zoey18 2:20.02

LUBB 12Carruth, Peyton*19 2:21.76

LUCR 11Villarreal, Abigil*19 2:21.76

SACB 09Chavez, Joanna21 2:22.69

EPCO 10Venegas, Valentina22 2:22.84

AMAR 11Boren, Brooklyn R23 2:24.04

KLEI 10Garcia, Victoria24 2:24.06

SACE 12Herrington, Holly25 2:25.28

LUCO 10Macias, Loren S26 2:26.13

EPCO 10Frias, Irene27 2:28.54

EPCO 11Gutierrez, Kiera--- NS

 
#4  Boys 200 Yard Free

Meet Record: 1:40.38 2017* Alex S Zettle

Pool Record: 1:39.37 2015 Leonardo Sanchez

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

LUBB 10Paulk, River1 1:43.74

23.80 26.28 26.3727.29

SACE 12Fentress, Cody2 1:44.01

24.39 26.09 26.7526.78

LALM 09Henderson, Duncan3 1:46.66

24.45 26.97 27.5827.66

EPCO 12Roberts, Magnus4 1:49.28

24.06 26.82 29.9128.49

LUBB 11Zabriskie, Max5 1:51.11

24.74 27.46 30.0628.85

EPCO 09Hidalgo, Demian6 1:52.10

25.35 28.11 29.2429.40

LUCR 12Dailey, Carson7 1:52.73

25.63 28.07 29.7629.27

LALM 10Nelson, Nikolai8 1:54.32

26.00 28.51 30.0329.78

B - Final

EPCO 10Gonzalez, Joe Joe9 1:53.29

25.16 28.50 29.6230.01

LUMO 11Boutwell, Jon10 1:54.21

24.78 28.63 30.7730.03

LUBB 10Hendrix, James11 1:54.82

25.93 28.88 29.9130.10

KLEI 11Flavin, Quinn12 1:55.81

25.98 29.26 30.6029.97

LUCR 10Swatzell, Myatt13 1:56.46

25.61 28.63 31.7230.50

LUCR 10Dailey, Grayson14 1:56.65

26.16 29.52 30.9030.07

SACE 10Childs, Earl15 1:57.87

26.90 30.17 29.8031.00

SACE 12Peacock, Caleb16 1:58.02

26.31 30.27 30.2531.19

C - Final

MILE 10Bhakta, Janak17 1:59.42

27.64 30.77 30.2030.81

LUBB 09Ioppolo, Sebastian18 1:59.51

27.55 29.91 30.5331.52

KLEI 10Sawka, Jacob19 2:02.83

27.49 30.27 32.8632.21

AMAR 11Reyna, Ethan C20 2:04.07

28.23 30.76 32.8032.28

EUTR 12Pennoyer, Nicolas21 2:07.64

29.04 31.61 33.8233.17

KLEI 09Dharbal, Andrew22 2:08.51

28.12 31.53 34.7634.10

EPCO 10Ramirez, Mateo23 2:11.12

28.22 32.87 34.8435.19

MIDL 11Vickery, Benton24 2:14.52

30.60 34.25 34.9134.76

 
#4  Boys 200 Yard Free

Meet Record: 1:40.38 2017* Alex S Zettle

Pool Record: 1:39.37 2015 Leonardo Sanchez

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

LUBB 10Paulk, River1 1:44.63

SACE 12Fentress, Cody2 1:45.26

LALM 09Henderson, Duncan3 1:51.72

EPCO 12Roberts, Magnus4 1:52.09

EPCO 09Hidalgo, Demian5 1:52.70

LUBB 11Zabriskie, Max6 1:53.08

LUCR 12Dailey, Carson7 1:53.50

LALM 10Nelson, Nikolai8 1:56.66

LUCR 10Swatzell, Myatt9 1:56.89

EPCO 10Gonzalez, Joe Joe10 1:57.34

KLEI 11Flavin, Quinn11 1:57.64

KLEI 12Moore, Landon12 1:58.09

LUBB 10Hendrix, James13 1:58.52

SACE 10Childs, Earl14 1:59.12

LUMO 11Boutwell, Jon15 1:59.13

LUCR 10Dailey, Grayson16 1:59.45

SACE 12Peacock, Caleb17 2:00.09

LUBB 09Ioppolo, Sebastian18 2:01.09

MILE 10Bhakta, Janak19 2:03.50

KLEI 10Sawka, Jacob20 2:05.44

AMAR 11Reyna, Ethan C21 2:06.40

EUTR 12Pennoyer, Nicolas22 2:06.41

KLEI 09Dharbal, Andrew23 2:08.83

EPCO 10Ramirez, Mateo24 2:10.77

MIDL 11Vickery, Benton25 2:13.77

SACB 11Davis, Troy26 2:17.01

 
#5  Girls 200 Yard IM

Meet Record: 2:05.09 2022* Kelly Wetteland

Pool Record: 2:01.72 2020 Maddie Mechling

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

LALM 12Wetteland, Kelly1 2:05.09*

26.56 32.24 31.0235.27

MIDL 12Day, PJ J2 2:12.25

27.55 34.10 32.7737.83

LUBB 12Brady, Emma3 2:15.63

28.60 35.48 32.5838.97

LUCR 12Luna, Gabriella4 2:18.20

29.48 35.90 34.0938.73

VEGA 10Spinhirne, Lynlee H5 2:21.92

30.13 33.91 33.1644.72

EPCO 10Marrero, Viba6 2:24.46

29.87 34.73 35.5744.29
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Results
A - Final ...   (#5  Girls 200 Yard IM)

MILE 11Sites, Elizabeth7 2:25.52

32.14 36.62 32.9543.81

LALM 09Ronning, Lena8 2:27.34

32.51 37.34 33.9243.57

B - Final

MIDL 09Erickson, Charlotte9 2:25.71

31.58 39.17 32.9342.03

LUBB 09Claussen, Kenedi10 2:29.81

30.37 39.80 34.8544.79

EPCO 11Garcia, Ximena11 2:31.14

31.23 37.99 35.3446.58

SACE 09Moore, Zoey12 2:33.61

31.49 37.85 35.0049.27

SACE 10Acevedo, Camila13 2:34.84

34.28 41.08 36.7042.78

LUBB 09Barron, Hallie14 2:34.97

32.00 39.97 36.2546.75

SACB 10Lopez, Marisa15 2:38.42

33.50 41.64 37.4045.88

LUCR 11Gutierrez, Keely--- DQ

34.62 38.72 37.7946.07

C - Final

AMAR 10Hester, Bailey17 2:37.22

34.32 42.24 1:20.66

MIDL 12Brown, Elizabeth18 2:39.14

33.64 43.22 39.2043.08

LUBB 10Zesiger, Aspen19 2:47.76

35.04 41.09 36.6954.94

AMAR 11Jenks, Sydney--- DQ

36.51 45.29 38.5945.91

SACE 10Blastick, Sofia--- DQ

40.16 49.03 42.0044.80

 
#5  Girls 200 Yard IM

Meet Record: 2:05.09 2022* Kelly Wetteland

Pool Record: 2:01.72 2020 Maddie Mechling

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

LALM 12Wetteland, Kelly1 2:09.23

27.72 33.22 32.0036.29

MIDL 12Day, PJ J2 2:12.44

28.11 33.90 31.8538.58

LUBB 12Brady, Emma3 2:17.51

29.10 36.10 33.4138.90

LUCR 12Luna, Gabriella4 2:19.74

29.48 36.54 34.9238.80

VEGA 10Spinhirne, Lynlee H5 2:24.99

31.73 35.47 32.6845.11

LALM 09Ronning, Lena6 2:27.67

32.13 39.06 32.7343.75

MILE 11Sites, Elizabeth7 2:27.98

32.79 37.88 33.4243.89

EPCO 10Marrero, Viba8 2:28.38

30.71 35.59 37.9244.16

MIDL 09Erickson, Charlotte9 2:30.85

33.92 40.25 33.5043.18

LUBB 09Claussen, Kenedi10 2:32.28

30.87 41.32 35.8844.21

KLEI 09Rodabaugh, Cassie11 2:33.24

35.48 40.33 36.0841.35

EPCO 11Garcia, Ximena12 2:33.48

31.57 38.86 36.1846.87

SACE 10Acevedo, Camila13 2:34.02

35.13 39.40 37.0942.40

SACE 09Moore, Zoey14 2:35.20

31.98 38.19 35.1049.93

SACB 10Lopez, Marisa15 2:37.80

14.27 19.02 1:22.0042.51

LUCR 11Gutierrez, Keely16 2:37.95

34.79 40.26 37.1845.72

LUBB 09Barron, Hallie17 2:38.21

33.07 40.09 37.2847.77

MIDL 12Brown, Elizabeth18 2:41.89

34.16 43.09 40.6244.02

AMAR 10Hester, Bailey19 2:43.98

35.78 42.29 1:25.91

AMAR 11Jenks, Sydney20 2:46.65

37.10 45.32 39.2544.98

LUBB 10Zesiger, Aspen21 2:48.79

33.68 39.56 37.8557.70

SACE 10Blastick, Sofia22 2:54.15

39.67 49.65 40.7644.07

LUMO 12Reeves, Julianne--- DQ

37.92 45.93 42.0751.43

EPCO 11Crites, Alanna--- DQ

30.08 35.49 34.9542.31

AMAR 12Bassett, Madi--- NS

 
#6  Boys 200 Yard IM

Meet Record: 1:50.51 2022* Orion Henderson

Pool Record: 1:50.09 2018 Braden Vines

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

LALM 12Henderson, Orion1 1:50.51*

24.23 28.16 26.3931.73

LUBB 12Ellerbrook, Jacob2 2:03.54

26.79 33.45 28.7034.60

MIDL 10Shelton, Jake3 2:03.85

26.07 30.99 28.6338.16

LUCR 11Jackson, Trey4 2:04.62

26.79 30.97 28.8138.05

LUCR 09Jackson, Tyler5 2:07.73

27.66 31.86 29.3538.86

LUMO 10Grove, Michael6 2:10.89

26.67 32.90 31.5939.73

EUTR 12Duong, Philip7 2:10.97

27.41 33.37 31.7838.41

LALM 12Williams, Wayne--- DQ

27.29 34.95 33.3738.35

B - Final

LUCO 09Beights, Kyler9 2:10.14

28.34 33.48 28.7439.58

MILE 09Rochelle, Gavin10 2:10.61

28.85 33.30 29.0139.45

EPCO 09McGrath, Lucas11 2:11.29

27.69 34.76 31.2637.58

EPCO 11Provencio, Marcelo12 2:12.85

27.09 33.65 32.6739.44

LALM 09Shiina, Takeshi13 2:13.83

28.68 33.29 32.0139.85

KLEI 12Hamilton, Braden14 2:14.35

30.15 34.58 32.1137.51

EPCO 09Ramirez, Nico15 2:14.97

28.40 36.43 31.3738.77

LUCR 12Lopez, Sebastian16 2:18.09

30.11 36.43 31.6839.87

C - Final

KLEI 12Rusnak, Connor17 2:18.83

30.95 36.91 31.8639.11

SACB 11Jeannot, Cole18 2:21.75

28.79 36.62 34.7541.59

LUBB 11Masson, Vicente19 2:24.30

28.59 37.73 34.1943.79

LUBB 10Oldham, Nathan20 2:27.01

32.26 38.15 33.5743.03

AMAR 10Spidel, Wyatt21 2:29.67

29.14 36.40 35.3348.80

AMTA 11Fields, Benjamin C22 2:31.23

31.34 39.58 36.7543.56

SACB 09Elliott, Jake23 2:34.10

32.61 41.16 36.4143.92

EPCO 09Hernandez, Eric--- DQ

26.98 33.10 31.5141.69

 
#6  Boys 200 Yard IM

Meet Record: 1:50.51 2022* Orion Henderson

Pool Record: 1:50.09 2018 Braden Vines

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

LALM 12Henderson, Orion1 1:57.45

24.97 29.58 28.4534.45

LUBB 12Ellerbrook, Jacob2 2:01.76

26.45 32.48 29.1633.67

LUCR 11Jackson, Trey3 2:06.50

26.54 32.14 29.5038.32

MIDL 10Shelton, Jake4 2:07.68

26.50 33.34 28.0739.77

LUCR 09Jackson, Tyler5 2:09.84

27.54 31.60 29.8440.86

LUMO 10Grove, Michael6 2:11.07

27.00 32.72 31.4839.87

LALM 12Williams, Wayne7 2:12.69

26.71 34.79 32.4538.74

EUTR 12Duong, Philip8 2:12.73

28.10 35.53 32.5936.51
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Results
Preliminaries ...   (#6  Boys 200 Yard IM)

LUCO 09Beights, Kyler9 2:14.83

29.11 35.53 29.4540.74

MILE 09Rochelle, Gavin10 2:14.93

29.45 35.31 29.4440.73

LALM 09Shiina, Takeshi11 2:15.32

30.19 34.91 30.8039.42

EPCO 11Provencio, Marcelo12 2:15.85

27.87 36.58 32.8038.60

KLEI 12Hamilton, Braden13 2:16.19

28.65 35.11 33.5138.92

EPCO 09Ramirez, Nico14 2:16.53

28.90 37.92 31.6338.08

LUCR 12Lopez, Sebastian15 2:17.13

30.90 36.41 30.7939.03

EPCO 09McGrath, Lucas16 2:17.15

29.37 36.80 31.4639.52

EPCO 09Hernandez, Eric17 2:18.07

27.59 34.67 33.0642.75

KLEI 12Rusnak, Connor18 2:19.55

28.84 37.31 33.5239.88

SACB 11Jeannot, Cole19 2:20.87

28.69 37.57 33.8540.76

LUBB 11Masson, Vicente20 2:23.55

28.81 38.67 33.7542.32

LUBB 10Oldham, Nathan21 2:26.18

31.23 37.51 33.3344.11

SACB 09Elliott, Jake22 2:29.15

31.24 41.51 33.0143.39

AMTA 11Fields, Benjamin C23 2:30.08

32.02 38.65 35.9543.46

AMAR 10Spidel, Wyatt24 2:31.53

32.15 38.81 33.3947.18

AMAR 11Lovett, Lincoln25 2:32.24

30.16 39.23 35.4047.45

SACE 10Morales, Aidan26 2:32.27

32.23 38.62 37.5543.87

TRPBL 10Santiago Smith, Seth S27 2:32.91

31.53 39.58 36.8344.97

KLEI 09Strong, Fisher28 2:38.48

29.47 39.80 37.6351.58

SACB 09Ford, James--- DQ

29.32 34.82 35.5944.35

LUBB 11Vangundy, Townes--- DQ

29.12 34.74 32.7544.08

 
#7  Girls 50 Yard Free

Meet Record: 23.87 2018* Shaena E McCloud

Pool Record: 23.70 2009 Calley Parham

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

LALM 10Wetteland, Anna1 24.02

EPCO 11Vela, Erica2 25.09

LUCR 11Smith, Hollie3 25.16

MIDL 11Holmes, Meisi4 25.40

KLEI 09Smotek, Emma5 25.92

TRPGD 10Pallares, Mari A6 26.19

LALM 11Kimball, Savannah7 26.57

SACE 10Cotton, Clara8 27.12

B - Final

LUCR 10Vanginault, Annika9 26.73

AMAR 11Newman, Addison10 26.87

MIDL 11Graham, Rilee11 26.90

LUBB 12Marpa, Ariel12 26.96

EPCO 11Gonzalez, Karla13 26.98

KLEI 09McCormack, Ava14 27.11

LUBB 11Guilliams, Greta15 27.18

MILE 10Ortiz, Brianna O16 27.30

C - Final

LUBB 12Holland, Haley17 27.74

SACE 10Brame, Paula18 27.83

LUCO 12Sauder, Kate L19 27.99

EPCO 10Pitchkolen, Caroline20 28.03

KLEI 10Pham, Abby21 28.13

KLEI 12Vander Neut, Reilly22 28.26

AMTA 12Rutledge-Westmorelan, Ana23 28.41

LUMO 09Hogan, Kindyl24 29.50

 
#7  Girls 50 Yard Free

Meet Record: 23.87 2018* Shaena E McCloud

Pool Record: 23.70 2009 Calley Parham

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

LALM 10Wetteland, Anna1 24.61

LUCR 11Smith, Hollie2 25.53

EPCO 11Vela, Erica3 25.70

MIDL 11Holmes, Meisi4 25.80

KLEI 09Smotek, Emma5 26.13

TRPGD 10Pallares, Mari A6 26.21

LALM 11Kimball, Savannah7 26.49

SACE 10Cotton, Clara8 26.71

LUBB 12Marpa, Ariel9 27.18

KLEI 09McCormack, Ava10 27.20

EPCO 11Gonzalez, Karla11 27.27

LUCR 10Vanginault, Annika12 27.47

AMAR 11Newman, Addison13 27.49

LUBB 11Guilliams, Greta14 27.53

MIDL 11Graham, Rilee15 27.64

MILE 10Ortiz, Brianna O16 27.66

SACE 10Brame, Paula17 27.76

LUBB 12Holland, Haley18 27.98

LUCO 12Sauder, Kate L19 28.01

EPCO 10Pitchkolen, Caroline20 28.42

AMTA 12Rutledge-Westmorelan, Ana21 28.50

KLEI 10Pham, Abby22 28.72

KLEI 12Vander Neut, Reilly23 28.94

LUMO 09Hogan, Kindyl24 29.22

LUMO 12Valles, Osmara25 29.29

LALM 09Amrani, Allison26 29.31

LUMO 10Vanapalli, Amiya27 29.33

SACB 09Parkes, Allison28 29.59

MIDL 10Atwater, Lanie29 29.72

SACB 09Harris, Chloe30 29.81

SACB 09Childs, Coco31 30.18

MILE 10Morris, Madison32 30.57

SACB 09Manning, Jamie33 30.98

AMAR 11Dowell, Faith34 31.05

MILE 10Hall, Hannah35 33.58

TRPBL 09Delgado, Gia36 33.72

MIDL 09Blagg, Rylee37 33.74

TRPBL 09Navidomskis, Brooke38 34.05

TRPBL 10Younes, Soumalla39 35.10

EPCO 09Slater, Attia--- DQ

 
#8  Boys 50 Yard Free

Meet Record: 20.71 2015* Mike Thibert

Pool Record: 20.49 2019 Caleb Duncan

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

LUBB 10Lambert, Jones1 22.11

LALM 11Lo, Ming2 22.18

EPCO 12White, Caden3 22.55

EPCO 12Nevarez, Jason4 22.71

LUMO 11Green, Dylan5 22.94

EPCO 12Alvarado, Angel6 22.95

SACE 12Helm, Samuel7 23.08

KLEI 09Erwin, Quint8 23.20

B - Final

SACE 12Brewer, Brayden9 23.55

LUBB 10Byars, Jacob10 23.57

LUBB 12Maples, Nolan*11 23.58

TRPGD 12Palmer, Warren*11 23.58

EPCO 11Delgado, Mateo13 23.69

AMAR 09Dykhouse, Lance14 23.96

SACE 10Trevino Tovaas, Lewis15 24.11

LUCO 11MacLachlan, David T16 24.13

C - Final

AMTA 11Jackson, Khalil17 24.01

MILE 09Morgan, Brendan18 24.06

TRPGD 12Ramirez, Joseph19 24.43

SACE 11Thompson, Creed20 24.86

AMTA 11Waldrop, Hoyt L21 24.97

AMAR 10Cebrero, Andres22 25.04

LUCO 12Ruiz, Kolby M23 25.10

LUMO 12Kern, Landry24 25.68

 
#8  Boys 50 Yard Free

Meet Record: 20.71 2015* Mike Thibert

Pool Record: 20.49 2019 Caleb Duncan

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

LUBB 10Lambert, Jones1 22.00

EPCO 12Nevarez, Jason2 22.68

EPCO 12White, Caden3 22.94

SACE 12Helm, Samuel4 23.01

LALM 11Lo, Ming5 23.03

LUMO 11Green, Dylan6 23.09

KLEI 09Erwin, Quint7 23.28

EPCO 12Alvarado, Angel8 23.47
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Results
Preliminaries ...   (#8  Boys 50 Yard Free)

LUBB 10Byars, Jacob9 23.56

TRPGD 12Palmer, Warren10 23.66

EPCO 11Delgado, Mateo11 23.70

SACE 12Brewer, Brayden12 23.72

LUBB 12Maples, Nolan13 23.89

AMAR 09Dykhouse, Lance14 23.96

LUCO 11MacLachlan, David T15 24.15

SACE 10Trevino Tovaas, Lewis16 24.39

SACE 11Thompson, Creed17 24.75

TRPGD 12Ramirez, Joseph18 24.88

AMTA 11Jackson, Khalil19 24.89

MILE 09Morgan, Brendan20 24.91

LUCO 12Ruiz, Kolby M21 25.01

AMTA 11Waldrop, Hoyt L22 25.44

AMAR 10Cebrero, Andres23 25.47

LUMO 12Kern, Landry24 25.93

AMTA 11Birdwell, Kaden J25 26.02

LUCR 10Gutierrez, Aydin26 26.03

AMCA 12Trivino, Ezra27 26.04

LALM 11Borovina, Daniel28 26.07

LUCR 12Gutierrez, Gage29 26.13

LUMO 12Fulford, Jayden30 26.44

LUCO 11Smith, Collin R31 26.54

EUTR 10Olsen, Matthew32 26.66

SACB 09Vu, Ben33 26.76

SACB 09Russwurm, Fischer34 27.00

MIDL 10Ramsay, Ian35 27.07

SACB 09Cartwright, Calvin36 27.34

LALMV 10Javernick, Seth37 27.66

AMAR 10Nunn, Colin38 27.71

AMTA 12Messer, Trent J39 28.01

MIDL 09Stubbs, Aaron40 28.09

MIDL 09Brown, Caleb41 28.16

TRPBL 12Esparza, Sebastian42 30.84

TRPBL 11Burciaga, Alfredo43 35.46

 
#9  Girls 1 mtr Diving

Meet Record: 546.05 2020* Hailey Hernandez

Pool Record: 546.05 2020 Hailey Hernandez

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

MIDL 10Abbott, Allyse1 393.95

LUCR 11Hollins, Maya2 327.15

LUCR 10Leppert, Alexandria3 292.40

LUCO 11Blaylock, Sydney L4 286.40

LUCR 09Huddleston, Quinn5 219.35

TRPGD 10Osorio, Valentina6 219.20

TRPGD 10Peralta, Isabel7 214.15

LALM 09Schmidt, Olivia8 194.90

LALM 09Stradling, Marian9 176.90

TRPGD 12Balderrama, Sarahi S--- DQ

TRPGD 09Balderrama, Nicole--- DQ

LALM 09Albright, Lacy--- NS

LUBB 12Britt, Alyssa--- NS

MIDL 09Cruce, Kylee--- NS

EUTR 10Cooley, Ellen--- NS

 
#10  Boys 1 mtr Diving

Meet Record: 518.05 2022* Nicholas G Stone

Pool Record: 560.70 2020 Rhett Hensley

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

MIDL 12Stone, Nicholas G1 518.05*

MIDL 09Jacoby, Barrette2 410.75

LALM 12Stidham, Brayden3 360.65

LUBB 12Villarreal, Kyler4 356.15

LALM 12Hatler, Kyle5 341.70

LUMO 11Gage, Ryan6 256.85

TRPGD 11Aldana-Campos, Diego7 196.75

LUBB 10Romo, Tomas--- NS

LUCR 12Vaughn, Kaleb--- NS

 
#11  Girls 100 Yard Fly

Meet Record: 54.02 2020* Kit Kat B Zenick

Pool Record: 54.02 2020 Kit Kat B Zenick

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

LUBB 11Fox, Ellis1 55.80

25.91 29.89

LALM 10Wetteland, Anna2 57.93

26.61 31.32

SACE 11Edinburgh, Whitney3 1:01.24

29.15 32.09

EPCO 11Vela, Erica4 1:01.56

28.66 32.90

LALM 12Ronning, Kamaya5 1:04.21

30.73 33.48

SACE 09Manning, Mallorie6 1:05.04

31.31 33.73

EPCO 12Gallardo, Alyssa7 1:05.27

30.09 35.18

SACE 10Watkins, Emma8 1:05.70

30.84 34.86

B - Final

MILE 10Ortiz, Brianna O9 1:03.81

30.70 33.11

AMAR 12Luna, Hannah E10 1:05.28

30.29 34.99

LUCR 09Watkins, Brylee11 1:07.50

31.45 36.05

LUBB 09Morris, Sophia12 1:08.14

31.67 36.47

LUBB 12Holland, Haley13 1:09.72

31.55 38.17

EPCO 11Garcia, Ximena14 1:10.74

33.77 36.97

SACB 11Wroblewski, Alina15 1:12.37

33.79 38.58

KLEI 10Dickson, Gabriella16 1:12.66

33.93 38.73

C - Final

LALM 09Holland, Allie17 1:11.86

31.38 40.48

LUCR 12Vigil, Kiki18 1:13.51

33.85 39.66

TRPGD 11Cardenas, Jackie19 1:15.00

34.61 40.39

AMAR 11Dowell, Faith20 1:15.91

34.59 41.32

AMAR 11Litchfield, Kyndall21 1:17.12

35.29 41.83

LUBB 09Barrick, Rachel22 1:18.34

35.78 42.56

 
#11  Girls 100 Yard Fly

Meet Record: 54.02 2020* Kit Kat B Zenick

Pool Record: 54.02 2020 Kit Kat B Zenick

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

LUBB 11Fox, Ellis1 57.25

26.52 30.73

LALM 10Wetteland, Anna2 1:00.13

27.81 32.32

SACE 11Edinburgh, Whitney3 1:01.39

28.19 33.20

EPCO 11Vela, Erica4 1:02.67

29.06 33.61

SACE 09Manning, Mallorie5 1:04.16

30.15 34.01

LALM 12Ronning, Kamaya6 1:04.96

29.30 35.66

EPCO 12Gallardo, Alyssa7 1:05.03

30.15 34.88

SACE 10Watkins, Emma8 1:05.43

30.57 34.86

MILE 10Ortiz, Brianna O9 1:06.13

31.38 34.75

AMAR 12Luna, Hannah E10 1:07.83

31.50 36.33

LUBB 09Morris, Sophia11 1:08.71

32.09 36.62

LUCR 09Watkins, Brylee12 1:09.53

32.09 37.44

EPCO 11Garcia, Ximena13 1:09.77

31.83 37.94

LUBB 12Holland, Haley14 1:10.81

32.93 37.88

KLEI 10Dickson, Gabriella15 1:11.06

1:11.06

SACB 11Wroblewski, Alina16 1:11.76

34.15 37.61

LUCR 12Vigil, Kiki17 1:14.80

34.04 40.76

LALM 09Holland, Allie18 1:15.24

31.67 43.57

AMAR 11Dowell, Faith19 1:15.59

34.14 41.45

TRPGD 11Cardenas, Jackie20 1:16.11

34.75 41.36

AMAR 11Litchfield, Kyndall21 1:17.72

36.30 41.42
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Results
Preliminaries ...   (#11  Girls 100 Yard Fly)

LUBB 09Barrick, Rachel22 1:18.17

35.82 42.35

EPCO 09Slater, Attia23 1:23.13

36.74 46.39

EUTR 10Carlson, Sophia--- DQ

 
#12  Boys 100 Yard Fly

Meet Record: 49.51 2017* Jack H LeVant

Pool Record: 49.22 2018 Limpert/ Pinckney

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

EPCO 09Cardenas, JP1 54.10

25.32 28.78

EPCO 12Alvarado, Angel2 55.20

25.38 29.82

EPCO 12Haas, Max3 55.25

25.36 29.89

KLEI 11Viteri, Lorenzo4 55.37

25.65 29.72

TRPGD 10Mendoza, Edward5 55.41

25.81 29.60

LUBB 12Thomas, Garth6 56.15

25.78 30.37

SACE 11Thompson, Creed7 58.06

26.77 31.29

LUMO 10Grove, Michael8 59.99

27.42 32.57

B - Final

MILE 10Bhakta, Janak9 57.47

26.88 30.59

LUBB 12Zesiger, Zander10 59.07

26.56 32.51

EPCO 10Ramirez, Mateo11 59.10

27.16 31.94

SACE 10Thompson, Tristan12 59.39

26.71 32.68

KLEI 09Erwin, Quint13 1:00.59

28.15 32.44

MIDL 10Medina, Alexander14 1:01.10

28.54 32.56

LUBB 11Masson, Vicente15 1:01.31

28.94 32.37

SACB 11Jeannot, Cole16 1:01.69

27.73 33.96

C - Final

EUTR 10Olsen, Matthew17 1:02.19

28.08 34.11

LALM 11Gao, Isaac18 1:02.35

28.58 33.77

AMAR 11Lovett, Lincoln19 1:06.16

30.34 35.82

EUTR 12Nguyen, Steven20 1:06.19

29.97 36.22

LUBB 10Oldham, Nathan21 1:06.40

31.80 34.60

MIDL 10Ramsay, Ian22 1:10.98

30.64 40.34

AMAR 11Do, Vinh--- DQ

32.45 35.95

KLEI 10Tink, Alexander--- DQ

32.47 37.10

 
#12  Boys 100 Yard Fly

Meet Record: 49.51 2017* Jack H LeVant

Pool Record: 49.22 2018 Limpert/ Pinckney

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

EPCO 09Cardenas, JP1 55.40

25.81 29.59

TRPGD 10Mendoza, Edward2 55.55

25.43 30.12

EPCO 12Haas, Max3 56.04

25.87 30.17

LUBB 12Thomas, Garth4 56.32

25.88 30.44

KLEI 11Viteri, Lorenzo5 56.38

25.92 30.46

EPCO 12Alvarado, Angel6 57.45

26.59 30.86

SACE 11Thompson, Creed7 57.61

26.74 30.87

LUMO 10Grove, Michael8 59.18

28.05 31.13

MILE 10Bhakta, Janak9 59.64

27.92 31.72

SACE 10Thompson, Tristan10 59.90

27.40 32.50

LUBB 12Zesiger, Zander11 1:00.14

26.74 33.40

EPCO 10Ramirez, Mateo12 1:00.91

27.98 32.93

KLEI 09Erwin, Quint13 1:01.53

28.62 32.91

LUBB 11Masson, Vicente14 1:02.11

29.15 32.96

SACB 11Jeannot, Cole15 1:02.27

28.49 33.78

MIDL 10Medina, Alexander16 1:02.53

28.95 33.58

EUTR 10Olsen, Matthew17 1:02.62

28.71 33.91

LALM 11Gao, Isaac18 1:03.68

30.36 33.32

AMAR 11Lovett, Lincoln19 1:06.33

30.47 35.86

MIDL 10Ramsay, Ian20 1:06.91

30.62 36.29

LUBB 10Oldham, Nathan21 1:07.59

31.54 36.05

EUTR 12Nguyen, Steven22 1:07.69

30.76 36.93

AMAR 11Do, Vinh23 1:08.09

32.20 35.89

KLEI 10Tink, Alexander24 1:08.97

31.94 37.03

TRPBL 09Moreno, Michael A25 1:10.45

32.23 38.22

LUMO 12Lucero, Anthony26 1:13.44

34.80 38.64

SACB 09Russwurm, Fischer--- DQ

AMAR 10Spidel, Wyatt--- DQ

MILE 09Morgan, Brendan--- DQ

MIDL 10Jordon, Lane--- NS

 
#13  Girls 100 Yard Free

Meet Record: 51.66 2012* Madisyn Cox

Pool Record: 49.99 2020 Kit Kat B Zenick

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

LALM 09Pieck, Sophia1 54.48

26.45 28.03

EPCO 12Gotaas, Gigi2 54.59

26.26 28.33

LUCR 11Smith, Hollie3 54.69

26.85 27.84

MIDL 09Erickson, Charlotte4 56.60

27.08 29.52

TRPGD 12Moreno, Emma K5 56.64

26.76 29.88

LUCO 09Donai, Addison6 57.49

27.65 29.84

EPCO 11Gonzalez, Karla7 58.60

27.67 30.93

LUBB 11Guilliams, Greta8 1:00.42

29.00 31.42

B - Final

KLEI 09McCormack, Ava9 59.53

28.80 30.73

AMAR 11Newman, Addison10 59.70

28.83 30.87

LALM 12Ronning, Kamaya11 1:00.70

28.84 31.86

LUCR 09Cornwell, Briella12 1:00.91

28.88 32.03

TRPGD 11Gonzalez, Erin13 1:01.31

29.01 32.30

AMAR 11Wood, Hannah14 1:01.82

28.88 32.94

LUCR 09Clark, Chloe15 1:02.05

29.79 32.26

KLEI 10O'Sullivan, Ciara16 1:03.29

30.46 32.83

C - Final

SACE 10Cotton, Clara17 1:00.49

29.26 31.23

LUBB 12Marpa, Ariel18 1:01.06

30.06 31.00
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C - Final ...   (#13  Girls 100 Yard Free)

SACE 10Hernandez, Salma19 1:01.81

29.24 32.57

SACE 10Brame, Paula20 1:02.14

29.73 32.41

SACE 12Mygrants, Katelyn21 1:02.30

29.53 32.77

LALM 12Tripp, Ada22 1:03.09

30.70 32.39

SACB 09Boser, Rylee23 1:03.71

30.39 33.32

SACB 09Fentress, Shelby24 1:05.15

31.15 34.00

 
#13  Girls 100 Yard Free

Meet Record: 51.66 2012* Madisyn Cox

Pool Record: 49.99 2020 Kit Kat B Zenick

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

LUCR 11Smith, Hollie1 55.21

26.80 28.41

LALM 09Pieck, Sophia2 56.24

26.93 29.31

EPCO 12Gotaas, Gigi3 57.01

27.10 29.91

TRPGD 12Moreno, Emma K4 57.09

26.94 30.15

LUCO 09Donai, Addison5 58.11

27.75 30.36

MIDL 09Erickson, Charlotte6 58.45

28.03 30.42

EPCO 11Gonzalez, Karla7 1:00.00

28.66 31.34

LUBB 11Guilliams, Greta8 1:00.08

29.07 31.01

LALM 12Ronning, Kamaya9 1:00.13

29.02 31.11

KLEI 09McCormack, Ava10 1:00.45

28.67 31.78

AMAR 11Newman, Addison11 1:00.50

28.85 31.65

LUCR 09Cornwell, Briella12 1:01.04

28.56 32.48

AMAR 11Wood, Hannah13 1:01.27

28.61 32.66

KLEI 10O'Sullivan, Ciara14 1:01.50

29.64 31.86

TRPGD 11Gonzalez, Erin15 1:01.59

29.11 32.48

LUCR 09Clark, Chloe16 1:01.91

30.18 31.73

SACE 10Cotton, Clara17 1:01.94

29.54 32.40

SACE 10Hernandez, Salma18 1:02.26

29.13 33.13

SACE 10Brame, Paula19 1:02.31

29.59 32.72

SACE 12Mygrants, Katelyn20 1:02.46

29.14 33.32

SACB 09Boser, Rylee21 1:02.94

29.52 33.42

LUBB 12Marpa, Ariel22 1:02.97

29.75 33.22

LALM 12Tripp, Ada23 1:03.27

30.30 32.97

SACB 09Fentress, Shelby24 1:03.73

30.40 33.33

KLEI 10Pham, Abby25 1:04.47

30.44 34.03

EPCO 10Venegas, Valentina26 1:04.57

30.83 33.74

LUMO 12Valles, Osmara27 1:04.64

31.12 33.52

LUMO 09Reeves, Zoey28 1:04.70

31.13 33.57

AMAR 11Boren, Brooklyn R29 1:04.87

31.49 33.38

SACB 09Harris, Chloe30 1:05.46

31.91 33.55

LALM 09Amrani, Allison31 1:07.02

31.20 35.82

TRPGD 11Saenz, Kailyn32 1:07.78

32.26 35.52

AMTA 12Rutledge-Westmorelan, Ana33 1:08.19

31.45 36.74

TRPBL 10Garcia, Charlotte34 1:11.96

33.73 38.23

EPCO 11Gutierrez, Kiera--- NS

 
#14  Boys 100 Yard Free

Meet Record: 45.05 2019* Caleb Duncan

Pool Record: 45.02 2010 Jake Hartley

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

LUBB 10Lambert, Jones1 47.13

22.83 24.30

SACE 12Fentress, Cody2 48.00

23.11 24.89

EPCO 12Roberts, Magnus3 48.02

22.27 25.75

MIDL 10Shelton, Jake4 49.30

23.68 25.62

EPCO 12White, Caden5 49.54

23.85 25.69

MILE 09Workman, George6 50.13

23.83 26.30

EPCO 09Hidalgo, Demian7 50.27

24.22 26.05

LUMO 11Green, Dylan8 51.45

24.49 26.96

B - Final

LUCR 12Dailey, Carson9 51.56

25.11 26.45

KLEI 09Cassens, S10 52.07

24.71 27.36

SACE 12Brewer, Brayden11 52.30

25.04 27.26

LALM 10Sutton, Hayden12 52.55

24.97 27.58

LUBB 10Byars, Jacob13 52.66

25.14 27.52

SACE 10Trevino Tovaas, Lewis14 52.94

25.44 27.50

LUCO 11MacLachlan, David T15 53.26

25.64 27.62

SACE 12Peacock, Caleb16 53.50

25.36 28.14

C - Final

EUTR 12Pennoyer, Nicolas17 54.45

25.63 28.82

MIDL 10Pena, Rio18 55.06

26.05 29.01

EPCO 11Casaubon, Eugenio19 55.28

25.88 29.40

EUTR 12Tiemann, Isaiah20 55.95

26.73 29.22

AMTA 11Waldrop, Hoyt L21 56.46

26.71 29.75

LUCR 12Gutierrez, Gage22 56.69

26.89 29.80

AMAR 10Cebrero, Andres23 56.91

27.75 29.16

TRPGD 09Salem, Noah J24 58.30

27.67 30.63

 
#14  Boys 100 Yard Free

Meet Record: 45.05 2019* Caleb Duncan

Pool Record: 45.02 2010 Jake Hartley

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

LUBB 10Lambert, Jones1 47.25

SACE 12Fentress, Cody2 48.10

23.37 24.73

MIDL 10Shelton, Jake3 50.25

EPCO 12Roberts, Magnus4 50.27

23.45 26.82

EPCO 12White, Caden5 50.35

24.08 26.27

EPCO 09Hidalgo, Demian6 50.73

24.52 26.21

MILE 09Workman, George7 51.18

KLEI 12Moore, Landon8 51.39

LUMO 11Green, Dylan9 51.48

24.02 27.46

LUCR 12Dailey, Carson10 51.87

24.88 26.99

KLEI 09Cassens, S11 52.25
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Results
Preliminaries ...   (#14  Boys 100 Yard Free)

LALM 10Sutton, Hayden12 52.36

24.64 27.72

LUBB 10Byars, Jacob13 52.40

SACE 12Brewer, Brayden14 52.53

24.80 27.73

LUCO 11MacLachlan, David T15 53.43

25.55 27.88

SACE 12Peacock, Caleb16 53.44

25.22 28.22

SACE 10Trevino Tovaas, Lewis17 53.78

25.54 28.24

EPCO 11Casaubon, Eugenio18 53.79

24.98 28.81

MIDL 10Pena, Rio19 54.50

EUTR 12Pennoyer, Nicolas20 56.26

26.42 29.84

EUTR 12Tiemann, Isaiah21 56.37

26.85 29.52

AMTA 11Waldrop, Hoyt L22 56.55

26.56 29.99

LUCR 12Gutierrez, Gage23 56.92

27.32 29.60

AMAR 10Cebrero, Andres24 57.02

1:22.41

TRPGD 09Salem, Noah J25 57.95

27.71 30.24

AMCA 12Trivino, Ezra26 58.04

27.88 30.16

LUCR 10Gutierrez, Aydin27 1:00.20

27.74 32.46

LUMO 12Fulford, Jayden28 1:00.52

29.22 31.30

SACB 11Parkes, James29 1:00.73

28.79 31.94

SACB 09Vu, Ben30 1:02.17

29.09 33.08

TRPBL 09Andrade Fuentes, Emiliano31 1:04.85

30.90 33.95

MIDL 09Stubbs, Aaron32 1:06.84

31.95 34.89

TRPBL 09Salado, Michael33 1:07.37

31.83 35.54

TRPBL 10Jimenez, Isaiah--- NS

 
#15  Girls 500 Yard Free

Meet Record: 4:57.23 2017* Haley Yelle

Pool Record: 4:53.47 2005 Jill Granger

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

MILE 11Cervenkova, Katerina1 5:17.78

27.08 30.57 32.3331.44

32.61 32.62 32.77 32.98

32.84 32.54

LUBB 10McCloud, Scarlett2 5:35.80

29.68 32.54 34.1434.06

34.24 34.88 34.58 34.57

34.89 32.22

MILE 11Sites, Elizabeth3 5:36.19

30.65 33.50 33.9533.70

34.38 34.19 34.68 34.83

33.67 32.64

LUCR 09Duncan, Averi4 5:45.02

30.51 33.84 34.4334.93

35.17 35.30 35.30 35.68

35.66 34.20

LUCR 12DeLorimiere, Terrah5 5:47.53

30.55 33.94 35.4035.32

35.27 35.39 35.79 35.48

35.56 34.83

LUBB 09Claussen, Kenedi6 5:52.05

30.91 33.93 36.1135.30

36.17 36.23 36.31 36.12

35.85 35.12

KLEI 09Burleson, Eva7 5:53.60

31.34 34.82 35.8935.62

35.92 36.37 36.60 36.60

35.72 34.72

KLEI 12Sanchez, Victoria8 5:56.80

31.75 34.78 35.7135.23

35.89 36.14 36.84 36.84

36.98 36.64

B - Final

LUBB 09Barron, Hallie9 6:00.99

32.00 35.48 36.9436.90

36.90 37.03 37.59 37.29

35.95 34.91

KLEI 10Garcia, Victoria10 6:12.22

33.74 36.61 38.4437.72

38.36 38.03 37.55 38.13

38.49 35.15

SACB 09Chavez, Joanna11 6:12.39

33.37 37.43 38.1437.68

38.55 37.90 37.32 37.90

38.07 36.03

SACE 12Herrington, Holly12 6:14.72

34.37 37.92 38.1838.27

38.03 37.80 38.17 38.97

36.95 36.06

AMAR 11Rios, Genesis13 6:16.09

32.59 36.22 38.4437.79

38.82 38.89 38.92 38.56

38.04 37.82

LUCR 11Villarreal, Abigil14 6:16.58

35.35 37.65 38.2538.04

37.39 37.60 38.17 39.42

38.22 36.49

LUBB 09Barrick, Rachel15 6:19.32

33.18 36.30 38.7337.14

38.42 38.85 38.74 39.63

1:18.33

SACB 11Wroblewski, Haley16 6:26.76

35.52 38.32 39.4739.04

39.36 39.43 39.90 39.73

38.68 37.31

C - Final

EPCO 10Frias, Irene17 6:16.80

33.75 37.18 38.9237.89

38.17 38.41 38.75 38.89

38.43 36.41

SACB 11Wroblewski, Alina18 6:23.81

33.85 36.89 38.6537.80

39.09 39.22 39.45 39.91

40.11 38.84

 
#15  Girls 500 Yard Free

Meet Record: 4:57.23 2017* Haley Yelle

Pool Record: 4:53.47 2005 Jill Granger

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

MILE 11Cervenkova, Katerina1 5:31.55

28.20 31.71 33.2632.65

33.87 34.24 34.56 34.49

34.45 34.12

LUBB 10McCloud, Scarlett2 5:37.53

30.00 33.41 34.5033.63

34.04 33.94 34.32 34.08

35.09 34.52

MILE 11Sites, Elizabeth3 5:41.49

31.72 34.56 34.6734.68

34.75 34.90 34.60 34.51

34.04 33.06

LUCR 09Duncan, Averi4 5:45.53

30.91 33.62 35.1334.54

35.17 35.61 35.68 35.87

35.40 33.60

LUCR 12DeLorimiere, Terrah5 5:49.48

30.25 33.76 35.0034.55

35.07 34.96 35.18 36.30

37.60 36.81

KLEI 09Burleson, Eva6 5:51.31

31.86 34.98 35.6835.72

36.08 35.47 35.64 35.67

35.42 34.79

LUBB 09Claussen, Kenedi7 5:59.31

30.98 34.74 36.1536.42

37.15 36.80 37.11 36.83

36.98 36.15

KLEI 12Sanchez, Victoria8 6:01.21

32.51 35.84 36.7535.80

36.54 36.16 37.01 37.35

37.05 36.20

LUBB 09Barron, Hallie9 6:05.05

32.24 35.51 37.1636.65

37.85 37.55 37.30 37.37

37.56 35.86



Pete Ragus Aquatic Center - Site License HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 3:56 PM  1/8/2022  Page 10

Lubbock Swimming and Diving Invitational 2022 - 1/7/2022 to 1/8/2022

Results
Preliminaries ...   (#15  Girls 500 Yard Free)

SACB 09Chavez, Joanna10 6:14.25

33.34 37.63 37.9838.23

38.34 37.85 38.38 37.95

38.77 35.78

AMAR 11Rios, Genesis11 6:15.02

33.44 36.96 38.6038.09

38.58 38.43 38.28 37.89

37.83 36.92

LUCR 11Villarreal, Abigil12 6:15.38

34.65 37.96 38.1237.74

37.82 37.71 38.33 38.95

38.31 35.79

LUBB 09Barrick, Rachel13 6:19.37

34.07 37.41 38.5238.00

38.69 38.53 39.15 39.11

38.75 37.14

SACE 12Herrington, Holly14 6:24.81

34.50 38.59 39.1238.87

38.69 39.14 39.82 39.71

39.79 36.58

KLEI 10Garcia, Victoria15 6:25.79

34.43 38.13 38.8139.51

39.34 39.48 39.54 39.66

39.53 37.36

SACB 11Wroblewski, Haley16 6:29.66

34.17 38.04 39.8739.79

40.06 39.95 40.22 40.66

39.57 37.33

EPCO 10Frias, Irene17 6:31.15

34.42 38.00 1:20.6940.18

40.54 40.33 40.26 39.45

1:01.20

SACB 11Wroblewski, Alina18 6:31.44

35.15 38.12 39.0439.10

39.25 39.44 40.18 40.77

41.05 39.34

 
#16  Boys 500 Yard Free

Meet Record: 4:26.27 2018* Jack H LeVant

Pool Record: 4:26.27 2018 Jack H LeVant

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

LALM 12Henderson, Orion1 4:34.04

24.43 27.81 28.1728.13

27.96 27.98 28.08 27.35

27.26 26.87

LUCR 11Jackson, Trey2 4:57.63

26.25 29.04 30.4830.12

30.94 31.07 31.39 30.01

29.38 28.95

LUCR 09Jackson, Tyler3 4:59.60

25.93 28.99 30.5829.86

30.18 30.49 31.25 31.28

31.02 30.02

KLEI 11Flavin, Quinn4 5:11.23

28.06 30.37 31.9431.02

31.78 32.12 31.97 31.97

31.68 30.32

LUBB 11Zabriskie, Max5 5:11.36

26.82 29.51 31.2430.83

31.71 32.16 32.29 33.01

32.69 31.10

LALM 10Nelson, Nikolai6 5:15.71

27.47 30.47 32.1731.75

32.31 32.52 32.60 32.25

32.32 31.85

LUBB 10Hendrix, James7 5:18.74

26.99 30.81 32.1031.78

32.53 32.41 33.00 33.11

33.32 32.69

LUCR 10Swatzell, Myatt8 5:21.76

26.79 30.68 32.3631.90

32.69 32.95 33.72 33.98

34.38 32.31

B - Final

EPCO 10Gonzalez, Joe Joe9 5:17.38

26.54 30.26 32.8331.90

32.99 33.49 33.64 33.42

32.79 29.52

LUMO 11Boutwell, Jon10 5:20.24

26.86 30.64 32.7631.84

33.36 33.50 33.46 33.41

32.49 31.92

LUBB 09Ioppolo, Sebastian11 5:26.52

28.34 31.42 33.6732.42

33.60 33.89 33.95 34.03

33.78 31.42

EUTR 09Millner, Josh12 5:30.23

29.50 33.04 33.4534.01

33.97 33.49 33.30 34.39

33.19 31.89

KLEI 10Sawka, Jacob13 5:59.99

29.42 34.03 36.4036.20

36.38 37.01 37.62 38.08

37.66 37.19

KLEI 09Dharbal, Andrew14 6:07.23

30.25 34.73 36.8836.00

37.95 39.05 39.10 38.58

38.74 35.95

 
#16  Boys 500 Yard Free

Meet Record: 4:26.27 2018* Jack H LeVant

Pool Record: 4:26.27 2018 Jack H LeVant

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

LALM 12Henderson, Orion1 4:42.00

24.93 28.57 29.1828.74

28.95 28.81 29.14 28.87

28.37 26.44

LUCR 09Jackson, Tyler2 5:01.26

25.77 28.77 30.4529.96

30.95 30.48 30.57 31.33

31.84 31.14

LUCR 11Jackson, Trey3 5:03.64

26.74 30.30 30.7530.99

31.03 31.22 31.25 31.45

31.15 28.76

KLEI 11Flavin, Quinn4 5:15.21

27.25 30.93 32.0131.79

32.56 32.40 32.26 32.38

32.23 31.40

LUBB 11Zabriskie, Max5 5:16.74

27.34 29.78 31.6331.09

32.05 32.47 33.42 32.71

33.23 33.02

LUBB 10Hendrix, James6 5:17.46

27.26 30.87 32.8732.46

33.33 33.82 32.31 32.30

32.00 30.24

LALM 10Nelson, Nikolai7 5:17.67

27.23 30.85 32.7031.97

32.92 33.05 33.05 32.66

32.68 30.56

LUCR 10Swatzell, Myatt8 5:21.39

26.89 30.55 32.1031.62

32.78 33.63 33.62 33.78

34.18 32.24

LUBB 09Ioppolo, Sebastian9 5:24.22

28.31 31.50 32.9432.74

33.83 33.22 33.71 33.80

32.98 31.19

LUMO 11Boutwell, Jon10 5:24.33

27.52 31.53 33.7132.71

33.95 33.87 34.04 33.57

32.80 30.63

EPCO 10Gonzalez, Joe Joe11 5:26.99

28.06 31.17 31.6831.51

33.15 32.78 33.33 34.73

1:10.58

EUTR 09Millner, Josh12 5:39.85

29.17 32.98 35.2034.95

36.16 34.44 35.41 34.44

33.47 33.63

KLEI 10Sawka, Jacob13 5:44.85

28.92 32.85 34.7533.94

35.49 36.07 36.20 36.03

36.19 34.41

KLEI 09Dharbal, Andrew14 6:08.99

29.54 32.88 37.6735.19

38.61 38.75 39.18 40.09

39.73 37.35
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#17  Girls 200 Yard Free Relay

Meet Record: 1:38.73 2019* Klein High School

H Williams, M Carlson, C Longbottom, M Vindiola

Pool Record: 1:37.07 2020 Mansfield

M Mechling, K Walker, G Walker, C Limpert

  Team Relay Finals Time

A - Final

AEPCO1 1:41.64

25.19 26.37 24.6725.41

ALALM2 1:41.73

Kimball, Savannah 11 Pieck, Sophia 09

Holesinger, Sylvia 12 Wetteland, Anna 10

26.36 25.13 24.0126.23

AMIDL3 1:42.02

24.87 26.32 24.9125.92

ALUCR4 1:47.37

25.49 27.29 27.0427.55

ATRPGD5 1:47.95

Moreno, Emma K 12 Pallares, Mari A 10

Sosa, Karla 10 Gonzalez, Erin 11

26.28 25.68 27.6728.32

ASACE6 1:48.21

28.47 25.05 54.69

ALUBB7 1:50.41

Guilliams, Greta 11 Morris, Sophia 09

Holland, Haley 12 Marpa, Ariel 12

28.06 28.58 27.0326.74

BSACE8 1:52.73

27.30 28.29 28.1029.04

B - Final

BLALM9 1:53.82

McLaughlin, Emily 10 Amrani, Allison 09

Holland, Allie 09 Tripp, Ada 12

26.91 29.70 28.5028.71

ASACB10 1:54.99

28.92 28.21 29.6528.21

BEPCO11 1:56.03

27.64 29.91 27.5330.95

BKLEI12 1:56.10

28.65 56.80 30.65

AAMAR13 1:56.17

31.14 30.05 26.7428.24

ALUCO14 1:57.03

30.00 28.44 27.4131.18

BTRPGD15 1:58.87

30.05 30.04 28.9229.86

BLUCR--- DQ

28.42 27.51 29.9428.15

C - Final

BLUBB17 1:58.72

33.40 27.08 28.6129.63

BMIDL18 1:59.70

27.89 30.12 29.5832.11

BAMAR19 2:01.41

35.50 26.27 30.1429.50

ALALMV20 2:05.72

33.23 29.30 31.3531.84

ATRPBL21 2:05.99

32.32 29.83 33.0830.76

BTRPBL22 2:16.43

33.84 35.41 34.5132.67

BSACB--- DQ

30.48 29.98 28.8330.27

 
#17  Girls 200 Yard Free Relay

Meet Record: 1:38.73 2019* Klein High School

H Williams, M Carlson, C Longbottom, M Vindiola

Pool Record: 1:37.07 2020 Mansfield

M Mechling, K Walker, G Walker, C Limpert

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries

ALALM1 1:43.64

Holesinger, Sylvia 12 Pieck, Sophia 09

Kimball, Savannah 11 Wetteland, Anna 10

26.84 25.89 24.6426.27

AEPCO2 1:44.58

Vela, Erica 11 Gonzalez, Karla 11

Crites, Alanna 11 Gotaas, Gigi 12

25.80 27.04 25.4826.26

AMIDL3 1:45.47

Day, PJ J 12 Erickson, Charlotte 09

Graham, Rilee 11 Holmes, Meisi 11

25.23 27.02 25.9627.26

ALUCR4 1:48.15

Smith, Hollie 11 Duncan, Averi 09

DeLorimiere, Terrah 12 Vanginault, Annika 10

25.38 27.07 27.9627.74

ASACE5 1:49.20

Edinburgh, Whitney 11 Cotton, Clara 10

Brame, Paula 10 Watkins, Emma 10

26.28 27.13 27.6128.18

ATRPGD6 1:49.60

Pallares, Mari A 10 Moreno, Emma K 12

Sosa, Karla 10 Gonzalez, Erin 11

26.80 34.08 28.0420.68

ALUBB7 1:49.83

Morris, Sophia 09 Marpa, Ariel 12

Guilliams, Greta 11 Holland, Haley 12

27.93 26.97 27.3627.57

BSACE8 1:53.52

Manning, Mallorie 09 Hernandez, Salma 10

Herrington, Holly 12 Mygrants, Katelyn 12

27.65 28.39 27.9729.51

AKLEI9 1:54.55

Pham, Abby 10 O'Sullivan, Ciara 10

Rodabaugh, Cassie 09 Vander Neut, Reilly 12

28.78 11.60 56.5817.59

BLALM10 1:55.84

McLaughlin, Emily 10 Amrani, Allison 09

Holland, Allie 09 Tripp, Ada 12

1:02.20 24.67 28.98

BKLEI11 1:56.50

Burleson, Eva 09 Dickson, Gabriella 10

Sanchez, Victoria 12 Garcia, Victoria 10

28.44 1:07.13 20.97

AAMAR12 1:56.68

Dowell, Faith 11 Hester, Bailey 10

Luna, Hannah E 12 Newman, Addison 11

31.06 30.25 26.9628.41

ASACB13 1:56.80

Chavez, Joanna 09 Boser, Rylee 09

Childs, Coco 09 Wroblewski, Alina 11

29.72 28.74 28.7729.57

BLUCR14 1:57.39

Watkins, Brylee 09 Gutierrez, Keely 11

Cornwell, Briella 09 Villarreal, Abigil 11

29.24 27.93 31.4728.75

BEPCO15 1:57.87

Gallardo, Alyssa 12 Frias, Irene 10

Medlock, Clara 09 Pitchkolen, Caroline 10

30.38 34.82 16.5136.16

ALUCO16 1:58.99

Haag, Caroline E 12 Hopping, Alyvia L 11

Macias, Loren S 10 Sauder, Kate L 12

29.82 29.60 25.4134.16

BTRPGD17 2:00.05

Lozano, Bree 11 Saenz, Kailyn 11

Vela, Mia G 12 Cardenas, Jackie 11

29.53 30.41 29.5730.54

BSACB18 2:00.70

Dobbs, Jillian 10 Harris, Chloe 09

Manning, Jamie 09 Parkes, Allison 09

30.35 30.04 29.4330.88

BLUBB19 2:01.39

Barrick, Rachel 09 Barron, Hallie 09

Carruth, Peyton 12 Zesiger, Aspen 10

33.22 28.25 29.3230.60

BMIDL20 2:01.46

Ledgewood, Cora 09 Atwater, Lanie 10

Blagg, Rylee 09 Brown, Elizabeth 12

28.27 29.76 30.0333.40

BAMAR21 2:02.83

Boren, Brooklyn R 11 Litchfield, Kyndall 11

Jenks, Sydney 11 Rios, Genesis 11

30.53 32.21 30.7129.38

ALALMV22 2:05.74

Javernick, Ella 10 Nolen, Libby 09

Montoya, Alisabela 12 Evans, Sadie 09

32.92 11.39 1:03.4617.97

ATRPBL23 2:07.01

Garcia, Charlotte 10 Cortez, Ruby S 09

Salais, Giovanni G 10 Navidomskis, Brooke 09

32.65 30.21 33.0131.14

BTRPBL24 2:16.16

Parsons, Jade R 09 De La O, Annette 10

Delgado, Gia 09 Younes, Soumalla 10

32.97 11.56 1:03.3528.28
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#18  Boys 200 Yard Free Relay

Meet Record: 1:24.23 2019* Klein High School

C Duncan, V Onu, P Cramer, J Powell

Pool Record: 1:24.23 2019 Klein High School

C Duncan, V Onu, P Cramer, J Powell

  Team Relay Finals Time

A - Final

AEPCO1 1:28.12

22.45 22.62 20.8922.16

ALUBB2 1:29.00

21.56 22.99 22.8221.63

ASACE3 1:29.92

22.18 23.20 21.8922.65

ATRPGD4 1:32.48

22.58 23.49 22.8723.54

ALALM5 1:33.97

Williams, Wayne 12 Nelson, Nikolai 10

Sutton, Hayden 10 Henderson, Duncan 09

23.37 24.45 22.6423.51

AMILE6 1:34.22

23.59 24.48 22.7323.42

BEPCO7 1:34.56

23.30 24.77 22.8123.68

ALUCR8 1:37.62

24.44 23.53 24.7624.89

B - Final

BLUBB9 1:38.43

24.49 24.51 23.4326.00

AMIDL10 1:39.46

22.98 24.50 27.6824.30

BTRPGD11 1:41.17

25.00 25.23 26.2824.66

AAMAR12 1:41.39

25.43 26.33 23.4726.16

AAMTA13 1:41.96

Waldrop, Hoyt L 11 Messer, Trent J 12

Jackson, Khalil 11 Fields, Benjamin C 11

25.40 27.03 25.9323.60

BKLEI14 1:42.18

25.42 25.65 25.6925.42

AEUTR15 1:42.37

Pennoyer, Nicolas 12 Millner, Josh 09

Kaloust, Henri 10 Duong, Philip 12

24.84 26.32 23.2827.93

ASACB--- DQ

25.76 25.85 24.8726.59

C - Final

BLALM17 1:43.53

Kim, Jinkim Gao, Isaac 11

Shiina, Takeshi 09 Borovina, Daniel 11

28.29 25.60 25.3224.32

BEUTR18 1:45.62

26.45 26.28 26.3526.54

ALUCO19 1:47.27

Ruiz, Kolby M 12 Quijada, Anthony 09

Smith, Collin R 11 Maxson, Michael 10

24.89 28.50 28.0525.83

ATRPBL20 1:51.83

26.10 29.64 28.9727.12

ALALMV21 1:57.40

33.36 28.43 26.5329.08

 
#18  Boys 200 Yard Free Relay

Meet Record: 1:24.23 2019* Klein High School

C Duncan, V Onu, P Cramer, J Powell

Pool Record: 1:24.23 2019 Klein High School

C Duncan, V Onu, P Cramer, J Powell

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries

ALUBB1 1:30.00

Paulk, River 10 Maples, Nolan 12

Byars, Jacob 10 Lambert, Jones 10

21.80 23.08 23.1621.96

AEPCO2 1:31.06

Nevarez, Jason 12 Hidalgo, Demian 09

White, Caden 12 Roberts, Magnus 12

ASACE3 1:32.48

Fentress, Cody 12 Peacock, Caleb 12

Brewer, Brayden 12 Helm, Samuel 12

22.43 23.78 22.4923.78

ATRPGD4 1:32.89

Blanco, Josue J 10 Mendoza, Edward 10

Gonzalez, Fernando A 10 Palmer, Warren 12

23.05 22.97 23.2023.67

ALALM5 1:33.31

Sutton, Hayden 10 Nelson, Nikolai 10

Williams, Wayne 12 Henderson, Duncan 09

1:48.54

AKLEI6 1:35.76

Viteri, Lorenzo 11 Hamilton, Braden 12

Rusnak, Connor 12 Moore, Landon 12

1:48.54

AMILE7 1:35.82

Morgan, Brendan 09 Rochelle, Gavin 09

Bhakta, Janak 10 Workman, George 09

24.33 24.33 23.1524.01

BEPCO8 1:37.31

Haas, Max 12 McGrath, Lucas 09

Casaubon, Eugenio 11 Alvarado, Angel 12

23.35 25.66 24.3323.97

ALUCR9 1:38.64

Swatzell, Myatt 10 Dailey, Carson 12

Dailey, Grayson 10 Lopez, Sebastian 12

24.70 24.07 25.0824.79

BLUBB10 1:39.60

Hendrix, James 10 Vangundy, Townes 11

Ioppolo, Sebastian 09 Zabriskie, Max 11

AEUTR11 1:40.58

Pennoyer, Nicolas 12 Millner, Josh 09

Tiemann, Isaiah 12 Duong, Philip 12

25.45 29.61 23.8621.66

AMIDL12 1:40.89

Shelton, Jake 10 Pena, Rio 10

Jordon, Lane 10 Vickery, Benton 11

1:48.54

AAMTA13 1:42.23

Birdwell, Kaden J 11 Messer, Trent J 12

Jackson, Khalil 11 Fields, Benjamin C 11

25.06 27.47 26.5323.17

BTRPGD14 1:42.60

Ramirez, Joseph 12 Salem, Noah J 09

Wardy, Aiden J 11 Salazar, Andres 09

10.93 11.00 1:09.6611.01

AAMAR15 1:43.25

Cebrero, Andres 10 Lovett, Lincoln 11

Nunn, Colin 10 Dykhouse, Lance 09

25.49 26.87 23.6127.28

ASACB16 1:43.87

Elliott, Jake 09 Parkes, James 11

Davis, Troy 11 Jeannot, Cole 11

26.34 26.00 24.8526.68

BKLEI17 1:44.27

Dharbal, Andrew 09 Sawka, Jacob 10

Tink, Alexander 10 Strong, Fisher 09

1:48.54

BLALM18 1:44.54

Kim, Jinkim Gao, Isaac 11

Shiina, Takeshi 09 Borovina, Daniel 11

28.12 25.99 25.2825.15

BEUTR19 1:46.32

Nguyen, Steven 12 Olsen, Matthew 10

Vera Cruz, Matthew M 10 Thompson, Tyler 09

26.84 26.06 26.6026.82

ALUCO20 1:48.17

Smith, Collin R 11 Quijada, Anthony 09

Ruiz, Kolby M 12 Maxson, Michael 10

26.50 28.62 28.3424.71

ATRPBL21 1:52.03

Santiago Smith, Seth S 10 Esparza, Sebastian 12

Moreno, Michael A 09 Andrade Fuentes, Emiliano 09

25.83 29.34 28.8727.99

ALALMV22 1:58.32

Kerstiens, Jace 09 Berninger, William 10

Johnson, Avery 12 Javernick, Seth 10

1:48.54 17.50

ALUMO--- DQ

Boutwell, Jon 11 Berridge, Jefferson 12

Green, Dylan 11 Grove, Michael 10

23.77 24.59 23.9423.04

BSACB--- NS

Ford, James 09 Cartwright, Calvin 09

Russwurm, Fischer 09 Vu, Ben 09

 
#19  Girls 100 Yard Back

Meet Record: 56.88 2020* Ellis Fox

Pool Record: 55.30 2020 Maddie Mechling

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

LUBB 11Fox, Ellis1 57.31

27.63 29.68

EPCO 12Gotaas, Gigi2 58.25

28.08 30.17
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Results
A - Final ...   (#19  Girls 100 Yard Back)

MIDL 12Day, PJ J3 1:00.75

28.35 32.40

EPCO 11Crites, Alanna4 1:01.66

29.81 31.85

VEGA 10Spinhirne, Lynlee H5 1:01.75

29.44 32.31

MIDL 11Holmes, Meisi6 1:04.13

31.10 33.03

SACE 11Edinburgh, Whitney7 1:04.20

30.45 33.75

LALM 12Holesinger, Sylvia8 1:04.24

31.34 32.90

B - Final

EPCO 10Marrero, Viba9 1:04.56

31.46 33.10

LUCR 09Watkins, Brylee10 1:05.41

30.97 34.44

LUCO 09Donai, Addison11 1:07.45

33.13 34.32

AMAR 12Luna, Hannah E12 1:07.90

33.23 34.67

SACE 09Moore, Zoey13 1:08.06

32.65 35.41

LALM 11Kimball, Savannah14 1:10.26

33.58 36.68

SACE 12Mygrants, Katelyn15 1:10.51

34.29 36.22

LUCR 12Vigil, Kiki16 1:12.13

34.99 37.14

C - Final

KLEI 09Smotek, Emma17 1:07.13

32.23 34.90

KLEI 12Vander Neut, Reilly18 1:11.44

34.81 36.63

LUBB 10Zesiger, Aspen19 1:11.81

34.13 37.68

MILE 10Morris, Madison20 1:12.21

35.36 36.85

SACB 09Fentress, Shelby21 1:12.61

35.56 37.05

KLEI 10Dickson, Gabriella22 1:13.37

35.63 37.74

AMAR 11Wood, Hannah23 1:14.07

34.33 39.74

SACB 09Parkes, Allison24 1:14.55

36.94 37.61

 
#19  Girls 100 Yard Back

Meet Record: 56.88 2020* Ellis Fox

Pool Record: 55.30 2020 Maddie Mechling

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

LUBB 11Fox, Ellis1 1:00.39

29.09 31.30

EPCO 12Gotaas, Gigi2 1:00.73

29.49 31.24

MIDL 12Day, PJ J3 1:01.40

29.34 32.06

VEGA 10Spinhirne, Lynlee H4 1:03.08

30.28 32.80

LALM 12Holesinger, Sylvia5 1:03.74

31.25 32.49

EPCO 11Crites, Alanna6 1:04.20

30.88 33.32

MIDL 11Holmes, Meisi7 1:04.77

31.19 33.58

SACE 11Edinburgh, Whitney8 1:05.01

30.92 34.09

LUCR 09Watkins, Brylee9 1:06.36

32.25 34.11

EPCO 10Marrero, Viba10 1:06.69

32.37 34.32

LUCO 09Donai, Addison11 1:07.36

33.01 34.35

SACE 09Moore, Zoey12 1:08.50

33.32 35.18

LALM 11Kimball, Savannah13 1:08.77

32.32 36.45

AMAR 12Luna, Hannah E14 1:09.81

33.82 35.99

SACE 12Mygrants, Katelyn15 1:10.14

34.13 36.01

LUCR 12Vigil, Kiki16 1:11.82

34.64 37.18

SACB 09Fentress, Shelby17 1:12.13

35.25 36.88

KLEI 10Dickson, Gabriella18 1:12.58

35.34 37.24

AMAR 11Wood, Hannah19 1:12.67

33.32 39.35

KLEI 09Smotek, Emma20 1:12.73

32.81 39.92

KLEI 12Vander Neut, Reilly21 1:12.76

35.73 37.03

LUBB 10Zesiger, Aspen22 1:13.41

35.39 38.02

MILE 10Morris, Madison23 1:13.86

36.16 37.70

SACB 09Parkes, Allison24 1:14.41

36.09 38.32

MIDL 10Atwater, Lanie25 1:14.46

36.23 38.23

LUMO 10Vanapalli, Amiya26 1:14.72

35.77 38.95

LUMO 09Hogan, Kindyl27 1:15.44

35.37 40.07

LUBB 12Carruth, Peyton28 1:16.50

37.43 39.07

TRPBL 09Cortez, Ruby S29 1:17.40

37.15 40.25

TRPGD 11Lozano, Bree30 1:17.46

38.08 39.38

MIDL 10Hoppman, Lynsey--- NS

AMAR 12Bassett, Madi--- NS

 
#20  Boys 100 Yard Back

Meet Record: 51.85 2019* Jacob Powell

Pool Record: 50.01 2020 Shawn Mohseni

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

LALM 09Henderson, Duncan1 52.05

25.50 26.55

TRPGD 10Blanco, Josue J2 53.49

25.80 27.69

SACE 12Helm, Samuel3 55.55

26.99 28.56

EPCO 09Cardenas, JP4 56.44

26.88 29.56

TRPGD 10Gonzalez, Fernando A5 57.62

28.20 29.42

KLEI 09Cassens, S6 59.22

28.55 30.67

AMAR 09Dykhouse, Lance7 59.52

29.38 30.14

LALM 11Lo, Ming--- DQ

26.29 28.25

B - Final

LUBB 12Thomas, Garth9 59.36

28.73 30.63

LALM 10Sutton, Hayden10 59.51

28.73 30.78

MILE 09Rochelle, Gavin11 59.91

29.14 30.77

LUCO 09Beights, Kyler12 1:00.87

30.11 30.76

LUBB 11Vangundy, Townes13 1:00.97

29.32 31.65

TRPGD 11Wardy, Aiden J14 1:01.17

29.50 31.67

SACE 10Thompson, Tristan15 1:01.78

29.85 31.93

KLEI 12Hamilton, Braden16 1:01.83

29.53 32.30

C - Final

EPCO 09Hernandez, Eric17 1:01.57

30.06 31.51

LUBB 12Zesiger, Zander18 1:01.69

29.73 31.96

LUMO 12Berridge, Jefferson19 1:02.47

30.62 31.85

EUTR 12Tiemann, Isaiah20 1:02.54

29.33 33.21

AMAR 11Reyna, Ethan C21 1:05.26

31.68 33.58

LUCR 10Dailey, Grayson22 1:05.55

31.35 34.20
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C - Final ...   (#20  Boys 100 Yard Back)

SACB 09Ford, James23 1:06.17

31.39 34.78

AMAR 10Nunn, Colin24 1:09.14

32.41 36.73

 
#20  Boys 100 Yard Back

Meet Record: 51.85 2019* Jacob Powell

Pool Record: 50.01 2020 Shawn Mohseni

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

TRPGD 10Blanco, Josue J1 54.51

26.53 27.98

LALM 09Henderson, Duncan2 54.86

26.61 28.25

SACE 12Helm, Samuel3 55.19

26.79 28.40

LALM 11Lo, Ming4 55.29

26.53 28.76

TRPGD 10Gonzalez, Fernando A5 57.18

27.92 29.26

EPCO 09Cardenas, JP6 57.94

27.58 30.36

AMAR 09Dykhouse, Lance7 59.02

28.83 30.19

KLEI 09Cassens, S8 1:00.06

29.14 30.92

LALM 10Sutton, Hayden9 1:00.35

29.27 31.08

LUBB 12Thomas, Garth10 1:00.89

29.21 31.68

MILE 09Rochelle, Gavin11 1:00.95

29.59 31.36

TRPGD 11Wardy, Aiden J12 1:01.33

29.61 31.72

SACE 10Thompson, Tristan13 1:01.89

29.63 32.26

KLEI 12Hamilton, Braden14 1:01.91

29.83 32.08

LUBB 11Vangundy, Townes15 1:01.92

30.50 31.42

LUCO 09Beights, Kyler16 1:02.22

30.80 31.42

LUMO 12Berridge, Jefferson17 1:02.58

30.88 31.70

EUTR 12Tiemann, Isaiah18 1:03.69

30.93 32.76

EPCO 09Hernandez, Eric19 1:04.04

30.88 33.16

LUBB 12Zesiger, Zander20 1:04.39

30.57 33.82

LUCR 10Dailey, Grayson21 1:04.66

30.43 34.23

AMAR 11Reyna, Ethan C22 1:04.81

31.48 33.33

SACB 09Ford, James23 1:05.79

31.16 34.63

EPCO 11Delgado, Mateo24 1:07.69

32.39 35.30

AMAR 10Nunn, Colin25 1:08.15

32.27 35.88

AMTA 11Fields, Benjamin C26 1:08.91

32.68 36.23

KLEI 09Strong, Fisher27 1:10.34

1:10.41

SACB 11Parkes, James28 1:10.63

34.01 36.62

MILE 12Lewis, Holden29 1:10.91

34.00 36.91

LUMO 12Lucero, Anthony30 1:15.33

36.70 38.63

EPCO 10Vara, Steven--- DQ

1:30.70

MIDL 10Jordon, Lane--- NS

 
#21  Girls 100 Yard Breast

Meet Record: 1:03.69 2022* Kelly Wetteland

Pool Record: 1:03.29 2016 Kile Carriger

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

LALM 12Wetteland, Kelly1 1:03.69*

30.40 33.29

LUCR 12Luna, Gabriella2 1:06.92

31.42 35.50

LUBB 12Brady, Emma3 1:08.88

32.21 36.67

SACE 10Acevedo, Camila4 1:13.80

34.89 38.91

EPCO 09Slater, Athena5 1:15.01

35.51 39.50

EPCO 10Pitchkolen, Caroline6 1:15.37

35.27 40.10

LUCR 09Cornwell, Briella7 1:16.04

35.15 40.89

SACE 10Blastick, Sofia8 1:18.21

36.68 41.53

B - Final

LALM 10McLaughlin, Emily9 1:16.63

36.97 39.66

LUCO 12Sauder, Kate L10 1:16.72

35.96 40.76

LALM 09Ronning, Lena11 1:16.78

36.51 40.27

SACB 10Dobbs, Jillian12 1:18.52

36.22 42.30

EPCO 12Gallardo, Alyssa13 1:18.57

36.52 42.05

LUCR 11Gutierrez, Keely14 1:19.23

37.29 41.94

MIDL 12Brown, Elizabeth15 1:19.53

37.19 42.34

LUCO 11Hopping, Alyvia L16 1:20.00

38.09 41.91

C - Final

AMAR 10Hester, Bailey17 1:18.63

37.55 41.08

TRPGD 10Sosa, Karla18 1:18.68

36.73 41.95

MIDL 09Ledgewood, Cora19 1:20.57

37.95 42.62

SACB 09Boser, Rylee20 1:21.94

38.31 43.63

LUCO 10Macias, Loren S21 1:23.16

38.79 44.37

SACB 10Lopez, Marisa22 1:23.35

LALM 09Nolen, Libby23 1:23.87

38.82 45.05

LUCO 12Evaro, Evonne V24 1:24.01

39.34 44.67

 
#21  Girls 100 Yard Breast

Meet Record: 1:03.69 2022* Kelly Wetteland

Pool Record: 1:03.29 2016 Kile Carriger

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

LALM 12Wetteland, Kelly1 1:05.67

31.24 34.43

LUCR 12Luna, Gabriella2 1:08.67

32.30 36.37

LUBB 12Brady, Emma3 1:09.22

32.47 36.75

SACE 10Acevedo, Camila4 1:14.60

34.98 39.62

KLEI 09Rodabaugh, Cassie5 1:15.31

35.79 39.52

LUCR 09Cornwell, Briella6 1:16.33

35.09 41.24

EPCO 10Pitchkolen, Caroline7 1:16.86

35.86 41.00

EPCO 09Slater, Athena8 1:17.25

37.00 40.25

SACE 10Blastick, Sofia9 1:18.11

36.84 41.27

LUCO 12Sauder, Kate L10 1:18.12

36.21 41.91

LALM 09Ronning, Lena11 1:18.50

37.36 41.14

EPCO 12Gallardo, Alyssa12 1:18.52

36.82 41.70

LALM 10McLaughlin, Emily13 1:18.59

37.64 40.95

SACB 10Dobbs, Jillian14 1:19.13

37.86 41.27

LUCO 11Hopping, Alyvia L15 1:19.42

37.65 41.77

MIDL 12Brown, Elizabeth16 1:19.58

37.14 42.44
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Preliminaries ...   (#21  Girls 100 Yard Breast)

LUCR 11Gutierrez, Keely17 1:19.69

37.09 42.60

TRPGD 10Sosa, Karla18 1:20.70

38.61 42.09

AMAR 10Hester, Bailey19 1:21.04

37.54 43.50

SACB 09Boser, Rylee20 1:21.42

37.28 44.14

MIDL 09Ledgewood, Cora21 1:21.54

38.41 43.13

LALM 09Nolen, Libby22 1:22.25

38.29 43.96

LUCO 10Macias, Loren S23 1:22.54

38.67 43.87

LUCO 12Evaro, Evonne V24 1:22.67

40.21 42.46

SACB 10Lopez, Marisa25 1:23.37

39.66 43.71

AMAR 11Jenks, Sydney26 1:23.65

38.12 45.53

SACB 09Manning, Jamie27 1:25.60

41.09 44.51

AMAR 11Litchfield, Kyndall28 1:27.60

40.71 46.89

LALM 09Evans, Sadie29 1:28.09

40.75 47.34

LUMO 12Reeves, Julianne30 1:28.85

41.64 47.21

MILE 10Hall, Hannah31 1:30.93

42.79 48.14

TRPGD 12Vela, Mia G32 1:32.21

42.63 49.58

TRPBL 10Salais, Giovanni G--- DQ

40.05 45.88

EPCO 09Medlock, Clara--- DQ

EUTR 10Carlson, Sophia--- NS

 
#22  Boys 100 Yard Breast

Meet Record: 57.66 2007* Edgar Peyro

Pool Record: 55.57 2018 Braden Vines

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

LUBB 10Paulk, River1 1:01.03

28.69 32.34

LUBB 12Ellerbrook, Jacob2 1:02.51

29.01 33.50

LUBB 12Maples, Nolan3 1:02.69

28.89 33.80

KLEI 11Viteri, Lorenzo4 1:03.29

29.77 33.52

EUTR 12Duong, Philip5 1:03.91

30.09 33.82

LALM 12Williams, Wayne6 1:04.54

30.01 34.53

EPCO 11Provencio, Marcelo7 1:05.59

30.49 35.10

EPCO 09Ramirez, Nico8 1:06.31

31.41 34.90

B - Final

EPCO 09McGrath, Lucas9 1:07.44

31.55 35.89

MIDL 10Pena, Rio10 1:07.69

31.24 36.45

SACE 10Childs, Earl11 1:07.70

31.07 36.63

LUMO 12Kern, Landry12 1:07.92

32.52 35.40

MILE 09Workman, George13 1:09.66

32.21 37.45

SACE 10Morales, Aidan14 1:11.12

33.32 37.80

KLEI 12Rusnak, Connor15 1:11.15

33.14 38.01

EPCO 11Casaubon, Eugenio--- DQ

32.94 37.33

C - Final

MIDL 10Medina, Alexander17 1:09.72

32.25 37.47

LUCR 12Lopez, Sebastian18 1:10.47

33.52 36.95

TRPGD 09Salazar, Andres19 1:11.63

33.19 38.44

SACB 11Davis, Troy20 1:13.19

34.37 38.82

TRPBL 10Santiago Smith, Seth S21 1:14.68

34.06 40.62

KLEI 10Tink, Alexander22 1:15.37

35.68 39.69

AMAR 11Do, Vinh23 1:15.58

34.81 40.77

SACB 09Elliott, Jake24 1:17.32

36.57 40.75

 
#22  Boys 100 Yard Breast

Meet Record: 57.66 2007* Edgar Peyro

Pool Record: 55.57 2018 Braden Vines

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

LUBB 12Ellerbrook, Jacob1 1:01.07

28.55 32.52

LUBB 12Maples, Nolan2 1:02.00

28.53 33.47

LUBB 10Paulk, River3 1:02.79

29.41 33.38

EUTR 12Duong, Philip4 1:03.46

30.39 33.07

LALM 12Williams, Wayne5 1:04.31

30.04 34.27

KLEI 11Viteri, Lorenzo6 1:04.83

30.26 34.57

EPCO 11Provencio, Marcelo7 1:06.46

30.78 35.68

EPCO 09Ramirez, Nico8 1:08.22

32.28 35.94

SACE 10Childs, Earl9 1:08.49

31.92 36.57

MIDL 10Pena, Rio10 1:08.53

31.78 36.75

LUMO 12Kern, Landry11 1:09.29

33.13 36.16

MILE 09Workman, George12 1:09.78

32.28 37.50

EPCO 11Casaubon, Eugenio13 1:10.21

32.55 37.66

KLEI 12Rusnak, Connor14 1:10.50

32.44 38.06

EPCO 09McGrath, Lucas15 1:10.84

33.94 36.90

SACE 10Morales, Aidan16 1:11.44

33.70 37.74

LUCR 12Lopez, Sebastian17 1:12.08

34.09 37.99

MIDL 10Medina, Alexander18 1:14.02

34.64 39.38

TRPGD 09Salazar, Andres19 1:14.17

34.08 40.09

KLEI 10Tink, Alexander20 1:14.41

34.66 39.75

TRPBL 10Santiago Smith, Seth S21 1:14.64

34.93 39.71

SACB 11Davis, Troy22 1:14.70

34.87 39.83

AMAR 11Do, Vinh23 1:14.73

34.69 40.04

SACB 09Elliott, Jake24 1:15.13

35.86 39.27

SACB 09Cartwright, Calvin25 1:15.41

35.33 40.08

LALMV 10Berninger, William26 1:17.06

36.06 41.00

MIDL 11Vickery, Benton27 1:19.28

36.89 42.39

TRPBL 09Escalante, Alejandro I--- DQ

39.16 44.23

MIDL 09Brown, Caleb--- DQ

36.05 40.65
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#23  Girls 400 Yard Free Relay

Meet Record: 3:30.51 2020* Southlake Carroll

K Zenick, R Francis, A Zettle, C Heintz

Pool Record: 3:30.51 2020 Southlake Carroll

K Zenick, R Francis, A Zettle, C Heintz

  Team Relay Finals Time

A - Final

ALALM1 3:41.52

McLaughlin, Emily 10 Ronning, Kamaya 12

Wetteland, Anna 10 Wetteland, Kelly 12

28.01 58.52 58.7927.71

24.98 52.19 24.36 52.02

ALUBB2 3:42.54

25.45 53.35 56.3626.34

27.84 58.58 25.70 54.25

ALUCR3 3:55.50

28.35 59.19 59.7228.36

27.88 58.22 27.71 58.37

ATRPGD4 3:56.71

Moreno, Emma K 12 Pallares, Mari A 10

Sosa, Karla 10 Gonzalez, Erin 11

27.33 58.81 55.5125.26

28.64 1:01.45 28.65 1:00.94

AMILE5 3:57.83

29.31 1:00.40 1:03.2830.20

28.86 1:00.09 25.48 54.06

AEPCO6 3:58.94

29.05 1:01.12 1:03.3429.54

26.37 56.27 27.52 58.21

AKLEI7 3:59.25

29.70 1:02.08 58.9127.81

28.99 1:01.09 26.62 57.17

ASACE8 4:06.47

29.05 1:00.27 1:00.8528.31

28.77 1:01.73 30.06 1:03.62

B - Final

BLALM9 4:11.28

Ronning, Lena 09 Tripp, Ada 12

Holland, Allie 09 Amrani, Allison 09

28.89 59.26 1:03.2430.21

29.93 1:03.55 30.32 1:05.23

BEPCO10 4:11.30

29.83 1:07.42 1:06.4124.95

24.02 59.52 16.33 57.95

BLUBB11 4:13.39

28.95 1:00.02 1:05.1430.73

30.05 1:05.00 29.73 1:03.23

AMIDL12 4:14.21

30.50 1:04.07 1:08.1531.96

30.90 1:05.61 26.70 56.38

ALUMO13 4:14.25

29.44 1:03.47 1:03.8030.65

29.77 1:02.84 30.52 1:04.14

BSACE14 4:15.73

29.60 1:01.66 1:03.2430.79

32.99 1:09.83 28.37 1:01.00

ALUCO15 4:21.80

32.98 1:09.30 1:06.3731.78

27.65 59.15 32.59 1:06.98

BSACB16 4:31.61

32.48 1:07.57 1:08.1532.10

31.56 1:06.26 32.56 1:09.63

C - Final

AAMAR17 4:21.42

Boren, Brooklyn R 11 Wood, Hannah 11

Rios, Genesis 11 Dowell, Faith 11

31.57 1:05.07 1:01.5212.23

31.08 1:04.51 33.76 1:10.32

BTRPGD18 4:28.55

31.04 1:05.17 1:06.3331.46

32.81 1:13.44 26.83 1:03.61

ALALMV19 4:41.36

32.13 1:07.27 33.8411.34

37.42 1:48.65 10.70 1:11.60

BTRPBL20 5:04.45

31.82 1:09.03 34.1114.33

40.89 1:20.09 45.53 2:01.22

 
#23  Girls 400 Yard Free Relay

Meet Record: 3:30.51 2020* Southlake Carroll

K Zenick, R Francis, A Zettle, C Heintz

Pool Record: 3:30.51 2020 Southlake Carroll

K Zenick, R Francis, A Zettle, C Heintz

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries

ALALM1 3:50.09

McLaughlin, Emily 10 Ronning, Kamaya 12

Wetteland, Anna 10 Wetteland, Kelly 12

28.49 59.26 28.2010.86

31.81 58.60 29.53 1:24.03

ALUBB2 3:51.59

Fox, Ellis 11 McCloud, Scarlett 10

Claussen, Kenedi 09 Brady, Emma 12

26.90 56.59 58.8627.87

11.71 28.62 32.38 1:27.52

ATRPGD3 3:58.16

Sosa, Karla 10 Pallares, Mari A 10

Moreno, Emma K 12 Gonzalez, Erin 11

30.13 1:02.89 57.6427.13

26.85 57.31 10.68 1:00.32

ALUCR4 4:01.49

Duncan, Averi 09 DeLorimiere, Terrah 12

Luna, Gabriella 12 Vanginault, Annika 10

29.48 59.83 1:00.6928.77

28.35 59.38 29.22 1:01.59

AKLEI5 4:04.19

Vander Neut, Reilly 12 McCormack, Ava 09

O'Sullivan, Ciara 10 Smotek, Emma 09

30.41 1:03.28 59.0728.07

29.44 1:02.72 11.76 59.12

AEPCO6 4:06.22

Garcia, Ximena 11 Venegas, Valentina 10

Crites, Alanna 11 Marrero, Viba 10

29.97 1:02.58 1:04.4130.08

10.60 27.40 31.71 1:31.83

ASACE7 4:06.37

Moore, Zoey 09 Brame, Paula 10

Mygrants, Katelyn 12 Acevedo, Camila 10

29.54 1:00.33 1:01.3628.88

29.01 1:01.92 29.87 1:02.76

AMILE8 4:07.51

Ortiz, Brianna O 10 Morris, Madison 10

Sites, Elizabeth 11 Cervenkova, Katerina 11

29.66 1:01.60 1:07.2232.12

29.41 1:00.95 26.93 57.74

BSACE9 4:19.26

Manning, Mallorie 09 Herrington, Holly 12

Blastick, Sofia 10 Hernandez, Salma 10

29.75 1:01.80 1:06.8131.59

32.48 1:09.29 29.03 1:01.36

BLUBB10 4:19.36

Morris, Sophia 09 Barrick, Rachel 09

Carruth, Peyton 12 Barron, Hallie 09

29.69 1:01.29 1:07.9631.29

29.23 1:03.51 31.04 1:06.60

BEPCO11 4:21.64

Slater, Athena 09 Frias, Irene 10

Slater, Attia 09 Gonzalez, Karla 11

30.16 1:02.10 1:14.4132.17

27.07 1:04.69 16.68 1:00.44

BLALM12 4:21.85

Ronning, Lena 09 Tripp, Ada 12

Holland, Allie 09 Amrani, Allison 09

28.77 1:00.29 1:05.3930.82

31.76 1:06.43 32.06 1:09.74

ALUMO13 4:23.15

Hogan, Kindyl 09 Reeves, Zoey 09

Vanapalli, Amiya 10 Valles, Osmara 12

31.07 1:05.42 1:07.6931.94

30.74 1:04.64 30.96 1:05.40

AMIDL14 4:23.38

Ledgewood, Cora 09 Brown, Elizabeth 12

Atwater, Lanie 10 Graham, Rilee 11

30.63 1:04.19 1:09.7732.66

32.42 1:08.44 28.43 1:00.98

ALUCO15 4:24.72

Hopping, Alyvia L 11 Haag, Caroline E 12

Donai, Addison 09 Evaro, Evonne V 12

32.78 1:08.45 32.5810.86

35.22 1:04.26 32.35 1:39.43

BSACB16 4:33.15

Lopez, Marisa 10 Manning, Jamie 09

Harris, Chloe 09 Dobbs, Jillian 10

32.39 1:11.36 1:10.3629.76

25.63 1:00.29 33.73 1:11.14
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Preliminaries ...   (#23  Girls 400 Yard Free Relay)

AAMAR17 4:37.42

Boren, Brooklyn R 11 Wood, Hannah 11

Rios, Genesis 11 Dowell, Faith 11

31.74 1:12.80 1:03.2825.91

32.84 1:12.99 29.82 1:08.35

ALALMV18 4:39.34

Montoya, Alisabela 12 Burns, Kylie 12

Evans, Sadie 09 Nolen, Libby 09

32.44 1:07.60 1:45.0233.50

42.49 1:10.26 46.44 36.46

BTRPGD19 4:39.71

Cardenas, Jackie 11 Lozano, Bree 11

Saenz, Kailyn 11 Vela, Mia G 12

32.71 1:09.13 1:07.6731.91

33.04 1:21.85 21.12 1:01.06

BTRPBL20 5:16.42

Younes, Soumalla 10 Navidomskis, Brooke 09

De La O, Annette 10 Parsons, Jade R 09

36.35 1:20.96 32.6111.94

42.40 1:21.69 47.68 2:01.16

ASACB--- DQ

Chavez, Joanna 09 Fentress, Shelby 09

Childs, Coco 09 Wroblewski, Haley 11

30.84 1:03.97 1:04.4830.44

30.81 1:04.66 29.99 1:03.49

ATRPBL--- DQ

Cortez, Ruby S 09 Salais, Giovanni G 10

Garcia, Charlotte 10 Delgado, Gia 09

33.97 1:11.02 1:10.7433.68

11.97 36.63 41.78 1:56.70

 
#24  Boys 400 Yard Free Relay

Meet Record: 3:06.05 2019* Klein High School

V Onu, P Cramer, C Duncan, J Powell

Pool Record: 3:06.05 2019 Klein High School

V Onu, P Cramer, C Duncan, J Powell

  Team Relay Finals Time

A - Final

AEPCO1 3:18.90

Alvarado, Angel 12 Delgado, Mateo 11

White, Caden 12 Roberts, Magnus 12

23.80 49.94 52.4924.24

23.04 49.32 21.64 47.15

ALALM2 3:19.11

Sutton, Hayden 10 Nelson, Nikolai 10

Lo, Ming 11 Henderson, Orion 12

24.88 51.97 53.1125.46

23.10 48.62 11.71 45.41

ALUBB3 3:20.48

22.71 47.32 50.5923.89

24.60 51.71 24.06 50.86

ATRPGD4 3:24.80

23.55 49.04 51.2824.74

24.62 51.52 24.78 52.96

ALUCR5 3:30.76

24.64 51.55 52.3825.01

25.18 53.95 25.21 52.88

ASACE6 3:34.53

25.54 54.01 54.0725.41

25.22 53.36 24.41 53.09

ALUMO7 3:41.75

24.31 51.41 57.0026.85

26.18 56.50 10.30 56.84

ALUCO8 3:43.90

26.95 58.18 53.5825.48

28.18 58.96 16.23 53.18

B - Final

BTRPGD9 3:45.48

25.88 53.75 55.3826.18

27.33 58.68 26.71 57.67

BLUBB10 3:47.61

26.38 55.37 55.5125.72

28.46 59.88 27.51 56.85

BLALM11 3:51.50

Borovina, Daniel 11 Gao, Isaac 11

Kim, Jinkim Shiina, Takeshi 09

27.87 58.64 57.2627.97

29.43 1:01.31 26.65 54.29

AEUTR12 3:54.35

27.79 58.83 58.9527.57

27.43 57.30 27.73 59.27

AAMAR13 3:58.57

27.75 57.60 1:00.2028.68

27.23 56.03 29.77 1:04.74

ATRPBL14 4:13.36

26.64 59.47 1:05.2230.34

32.16 1:09.55 26.05 59.12

ALALMV15 4:22.17

30.03 1:04.54 1:13.2033.94

29.95 1:03.47 29.03 1:00.96

 
#24  Boys 400 Yard Free Relay

Meet Record: 3:06.05 2019* Klein High School

V Onu, P Cramer, C Duncan, J Powell

Pool Record: 3:06.05 2019 Klein High School

V Onu, P Cramer, C Duncan, J Powell

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries

ALUBB1 3:22.44

Lambert, Jones 10 Ellerbrook, Jacob 12

Zabriskie, Max 11 Thomas, Garth 12

22.88 47.74 50.6424.09

25.38 52.74 24.31 51.32

ALALM2 3:23.16

Lo, Ming 11 Nelson, Nikolai 10

Sutton, Hayden 10 Henderson, Orion 12

23.81 49.26 54.2726.17

25.28 52.21 22.31 47.42

AEPCO3 3:25.10

Hidalgo, Demian 09 Alvarado, Angel 12

White, Caden 12 Roberts, Magnus 12

25.19 51.90 52.0224.95

23.29 49.64 10.59 51.54

ATRPGD4 3:25.52

Blanco, Josue J 10 Mendoza, Edward 10

Gonzalez, Fernando A 10 Ramirez, Joseph 12

23.65 49.52 51.2924.41

24.53 51.50 25.43 53.21

AKLEI5 3:26.54

Erwin, Quint 09 Flavin, Quinn 11

Cassens, S 09

24.23 50.71 52.9624.95

24.85 52.19 12.43 50.68

ALUCR6 3:30.07

Jackson, Tyler 09 Jackson, Trey 11

Dailey, Grayson 10 Dailey, Carson 12

25.02 52.15 52.1024.88

25.35 54.00 24.68 51.82

ASACE7 3:32.75

Trevino Tovaas, Lewis 10 Thompson, Creed 11

Childs, Earl 10 Peacock, Caleb 12

25.33 54.04 54.0925.24

24.61 52.11 24.59 52.51

ALUMO8 3:45.13

Boutwell, Jon 11 Berridge, Jefferson 12

Kern, Landry 12 Fulford, Jayden 12

25.23 53.13 56.7626.42

27.17

ALUCO9 3:47.72

Smith, Collin R 11 MacLachlan, David T 11

Ruiz, Kolby M 12 Beights, Kyler 09

27.92 58.91 53.6125.73

29.92 1:00.83 26.35 54.37

BTRPGD10 3:48.81

Palmer, Warren 12 Wardy, Aiden J 11

Salazar, Andres 09 Salem, Noah J 09

26.17 54.75 55.9926.16

10.58 28.09 38.64 1:29.98

BLUBB11 3:50.85

Hendrix, James 10 Zesiger, Zander 12

Oldham, Nathan 10 Ioppolo, Sebastian 09

26.59 55.62 57.0126.46

28.19 1:00.37 28.14 57.85

AEUTR12 3:58.69

Millner, Josh 09 Thompson, Tyler 09

Nguyen, Steven 12 Vera Cruz, Matthew M 10

27.87 59.02 1:02.6313.17

27.85

BLALM13 3:59.51

Borovina, Daniel 11 Gao, Isaac 11

Kim, Jinkim Shiina, Takeshi 09

31.53 1:03.26 59.3628.29

29.00
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AAMAR14 4:03.98

Reyna, Ethan C 11 Nunn, Colin 10

Cebrero, Andres 10 Do, Vinh 11

27.60 57.92 1:01.9628.96

27.84 58.25 30.36 1:05.85

ATRPBL15 4:13.82

Santiago Smith, Seth S 10 Salado, Michael 09

Andrade Fuentes, Emiliano 09Moreno, Michael A 09

27.39 59.37 1:09.4030.18

28.95 1:03.14 14.63 1:01.91

ALALMV16 4:27.12

Johnson, Avery 12 Kerstiens, Jace 09

Berninger, William 10 Javernick, Seth 10

30.56 1:05.65 1:14.0133.62

11.47 31.27 34.74 1:36.19

BEPCO--- DQ

Nevarez, Jason 12 Hernandez, Eric 09

Gonzalez, Joe Joe 10 Cardenas, JP 09

24.98 52.04 25.7310.94

28.77 53.34 28.06 1:19.58

BKLEI--- NS

Hamilton, Braden 12 Sawka, Jacob 10

Rusnak, Connor 12

 
#25  Girls 3 mtr Diving

Meet Record: 335.25 2013* Anna James

Pool Record: 335.21 2013 Anna James

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

MIDL 10Abbott, Allyse1 211.65

LUCR 10Leppert, Alexandria2 172.25

EUTR 10Cooley, Ellen3 171.20

LUCR 11Hollins, Maya4 168.10

LUCR 09Huddleston, Quinn5 134.90

LUCO 11Blaylock, Sydney L6 133.95

MIDL 09Cruce, Kylee--- NS

LUBB 12Britt, Alyssa--- NS

 
#26  Boys 3 mtr Diving

Meet Record: 341.05 2017* Hunter Jaynes

Pool Record: 341.05 2017 Hunter Jaynes

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

MIDL 12Stone, Nicholas G1 269.45

LUBB 12Villarreal, Kyler2 217.90

MIDL 09Jacoby, Barrette3 210.20

LUMO 11Gage, Ryan4 145.10

 
Scores - Women

 Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 26

1. Los Alamos 522

2. Lubbock Coronado 501

3. El Paso Coronado 455

4. Lubbock 440

5. Midland 301

6. San Angelo Central 293

7. Trooper Gold 208

8. Klein High School 197

9. Midland Legacy 169

10. Amarillo High School 137

11. Lubbock Cooper High School 130

12. San Angelo Central Blue 111

13. Vega High School 36

14. Lubbock Monterey 29

15. Trinity Trojans 20

16. Los Alamos-Verde 6

17. Trooper Blue 2

 
Scores - Men

 Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 26

1. Lubbock 583.5

2. El Paso Coronado 548

3. Los Alamos 344

4. San Angelo Central 340

5. Trooper Gold 283.5

6. Lubbock Coronado 237

7. Klein High School 213

8. Midland 198

9. Lubbock Monterey 197

10. Midland Legacy 139

11. Trinity Trojans 97

12. Lubbock Cooper High School 87

13. Amarillo High School 77

14. Amarillo Tascosa 33

15. San Angelo Central Blue 24

16. Trooper Blue 18

17. Los Alamos-Verde 14


